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24.69TEACHERS/CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OP 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-143-143-4300381059094001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136077  10/03/24

783.36Tru-Ray Construction Paper, 50 01-6770-1110-1000-33770000-154-154-4300381895426001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136077  10/03/24

581.60SI#00584613  TRU-RAY RECYCLED 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320384335313001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136077  10/03/24

60.75AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER F 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615104429006581 TRIMON INCAA 00136079  10/03/24

243.04AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER F 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615104429006581 TRIMON INCAA 00136079  10/03/24

10,800.00WEED ABATEMENT, REMOVAL OF UNW 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-565162391061668 FRANK J MCGUIREAA 00136080  10/03/24

24.84PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300S6247064.001003912 GENERAL PLUMBING SUPPLYAA 00136081  10/03/24

680.19PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300S014022095.001015889 HEIECK SUPPLYAA 00136082  10/03/24

9,219.00HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES fo 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-430099S101034130.001027013 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COMPANYAA 00136083  10/03/24

468.86GENERAL MAINTENANCE TRADES MAT 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300998192058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00136084  10/03/24

87.42MECHANICAL TRADES MATERIALS AN 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300971186058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00136084  10/03/24

459.00Mosyle Software, Open PO for a 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-58852485173063634 MOSYLE CORPORATIONAA 00136085  10/03/24

10,816.00CONSULTING SERVICES TO THE SUP 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-504-004-5800MDUSD090124065470 NICHOLS STRATEGIES LLCAA 00136086  10/03/24

98.40MEDICAL EXAMS/PHYSICALS AND DO 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-583584142846062964 OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS OFAA 00136087  10/03/24

393.60MEDICAL EXAMS/PHYSICALS AND DO 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-583584142846062964 OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS OFAA 00136087  10/03/24

266.30HALLOWEEN PEANUTS ROLL STICKER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-132-132-430073273418901027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANYAA 00136088  10/03/24
7,792.00CURRICULUM SUITE, PRO LEARNING 01-6762-1110-1000-33620000-500-004-5885323486064609 THE ART OF EDUCATION UNIVERSITAA 00136089  10/03/24

56.37CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-115-115-4300383641426001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136090  10/03/24

331.23CLASSROOM MATERALS AND SUPPLIE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-140-140-4300374521114001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136090  10/03/24

702.00TEACHERS/CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OP 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-143-143-4300380394389001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136090  10/03/24

59.24CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-182-182-4300383050973001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136090  10/03/24

42.18OFFICE/ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPLIES 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-112-112-4300384294114001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136090  10/03/24

25.07CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-4300383045664003064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136090  10/03/24

18.89CLASSROOM MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-280-280-4300383142450001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136090  10/03/24

70.73OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR HEALTH SER 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-4300384329736001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136090  10/03/24

339.56CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-4300382140046001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136090  10/03/24

139.53OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0930-4760-1000-09300000-534-004-4300382707458001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136090  10/03/24

30.61OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-4300376609518001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136090  10/03/24

65.91OFFICE SUPPLIES, BLANKET-OPEN 01-6500-5001-2700-16500000-718-005-4300383780466001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136090  10/03/24

126.90OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-9010-5760-3120-36690000-785-005-4300378829578001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136090  10/03/24

4,435.00ANNUAL HOOD CLEANING AT VARIOU 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5890001491062419 AMOAH, JACOBAA 00136091  10/03/24

312.02BUILDING TRADES MATERIALS AND 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300986979058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00136092  10/03/24

5,323.41NORTHGATE: PORTABLE CLASSROOM 01-9010-0000-8700-36140000-358-014-56212615718024861 MOBILE MODULAR MANAGEMENTAA 00136093  10/03/24

2,079.00BEL AIR PORTABLE CLASSROOM MON 01-9010-0000-8700-36150000-549-010-56212619356024861 MOBILE MODULAR MANAGEMENTAA 00136093  10/03/24
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2,677.50PDQ Deploy & Inventory Softwar 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5885PDQ-26249065214 PDQ INTERMEDIATE INCAA 00136094  10/03/24

1,077.75ASSESSMENT - DAYC-2-COMMUNICAT 01-9010-0000-3140-36007000-517-017-43003052270007736 PRO-ED INCAA 00136095  10/03/24

824.37RAINBOW RECESSREADY SPORT BALL 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-145-145-4300IN398113061320 PROPHET CORPORATION, THEAA 00136096  10/03/24

15,417.40EMERGENCY ROOF LEAK REPAIRS AT 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-5651157066048 QUEZADA GONZALEZ, MAILOAA 00136097  10/03/24

1,500.00ONLINE GAME/TUTOR SUBSCRIPTION 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-176-176-588553393T057920 ROCKET MATH LLCAA 00136098  10/03/24

173.94BLACK LUXOR 2 TUB CART, ITEM # 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300IN101462460051348 S&S WORLDWIDE INCAA 00136100  10/03/24

3,059.45INDEPENDENT SERVICES CONTRACT: 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-587811458024767 SIERRA LINES INCAA 00136101  10/03/24

1,645.16SI#00581880  COVER CARD STOCK, 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-93206009692922037843 SOUTHWEST SCHOOL & OFFICE SUPPAA 00136102  10/03/24

192.31BEAN BAGS, 5X5 BEAN BAGS IN CO 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-358-358-4300339066-00023638 TOLEDO PHYSICAL EDUCATION SUPPAA 00136103  10/03/24

4,953.97CLICK CHARGE OVERAGES FOR ALL 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-5618IN4345296015427 XEROX CORPORATIONAA 00136104  10/03/24

94.96CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-152-152-4300383531808001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136106  10/03/24

253.83ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN OR 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-179-179-4300383398309001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136106  10/03/24

65.43ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN O 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-198-198-4300383534852001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136106  10/03/24

9.54OFFICE SUPPLIES AS NEEDED FOR 01-9010-0000-3110-36003000-533-017-4300383392892001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136106  10/03/24

3,364.60ANALYZING AND SETTING UP SOFTW 01-0000-0000-7200-52750000-518-018-5973PCS0827241051621 PROFESSIONAL CONVERGENCE SOLUTAA 00136107  10/03/24

154.75ASSESSMENT - CAAP-2 ARTICULATI 01-9010-5760-1190-36006000-517-017-43002923819A024973 SUPER DUPER INCAA 00136108  10/03/24
32,000.00Tri G-Suite Business - Renewal 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5885474065851 TRICENT SECURITY GROUP A/SAA 00136109  10/03/24

100.33AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER F 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615104075006581 TRIMON INCAA 00136110  10/03/24

401.35AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER F 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615104075006581 TRIMON INCAA 00136110  10/03/24

6,669.7246" ROUND TABLE TOP/SEATS - GR 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4400180800629050646 ULINEAA 00136111  10/03/24

42.16OPEN ORDER FOR TEACHERS/CLASSR 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-134-134-4300382721912001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136112  10/03/24

50.25CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-152-152-4300383538198001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136112  10/03/24

108.98CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-175-175-4300382914103001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136112  10/03/24

66.84OFFICE SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDER F 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-132-132-4300382582845001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136112  10/03/24

32.40OPEN ORDER FOR OFFICE/ADMIN SU 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-134-134-4300382721912001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136112  10/03/24

8.00ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN OR 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-153-153-4300381626566001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136112  10/03/24

17.22ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN O 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-198-198-4300383535456001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136112  10/03/24

118.92SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM, OPEN O 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-4300383212002001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136112  10/03/24

23.36CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN PURCH 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300382694362001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136112  10/03/24

12.28CARDSTOCK, WHITE, 8.5 X 11; IT 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-273-273-4300379600305002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136112  10/03/24

58.31Office supplies for the IT Dep 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-4300380654836001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136112  10/03/24

239.28CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-4300382895302001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136112  10/03/24

8.96STICKY NOTES, OD BRAND, 1-1/2" 01-0930-5760-1110-09300000-326-326-4300379941402001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136112  10/03/24

177.70OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER FO 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-500-022-4300382590017001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136112  10/03/24
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52.34ENVELOPES, OFFICE DEPOT BRAND 01-6500-5760-1110-10040000-231-231-4300382846411001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136112  10/03/24

57.45OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-6500-5730-1110-10200000-748-005-4300382772983001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136112  10/03/24

49.87OPEN ORDER FOR CLASSROOM MATER 01-6500-5730-1110-10200000-777-005-4300384316017001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136112  10/03/24

88.98Tru-Ray Construction Paper, 50 01-6770-1110-1000-33770000-154-154-4300381895428001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136112  10/03/24

2,238.24ARMLESS ROCKER CHAIR 18" GREEN 01-7810-5760-1110-19480000-500-005-4300380319073001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136112  10/03/24

5,171.04GAFFER'S TAPE FOR SETTING UP B 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-4300226894857027309 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INCAA 00136113  10/03/24

3,316.80CHROMEBOOK - LENOVO 100E G4 8/ 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-669-004-4300SQ76543052914 CDW LLCAA 00136114  10/03/24

1,364.51RECYCLING FEE 4" TO LESS THAN 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-670-004-4300SS33100052914 CDW LLCAA 00136114  10/03/24

154.64RECYCLING FEE 15" TO LESS THAN 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-4385AA6CW8Y052914 CDW LLCAA 00136114  10/03/24

7,944.62DA-LITE TENSIONED COSMOPOLITAN 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-119-119-4400SG54343052914 CDW LLCAA 00136114  10/03/24

12,037.00Mt. Diablo USD 2024.04 Ayers E 01-9010-0000-8300-36330000-518-018-5890SF2405514052914 CDW LLCAA 00136114  10/03/24

1,604.55Poly Edge E500 IP Phone - Cord 01-0000-0000-7200-52750000-518-018-6585AA6KN5B052914 CDW LLCAA 00136114  10/03/24

588.86TRAFFIC DELINEATOR W/12 LB BAS 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-430046605060757 CONSTRUCTION ZONE LLC, THEAA 00136115  10/03/24

860.18PHOTO SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDER FO 01-0000-1110-1000-07050000-324-324-4300226690348027309 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INCAA 00136116  10/03/24

495.54CARD READER - LEXAR 3-IN-1 CAR 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-022-4300227358994027309 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INCAA 00136116  10/03/24

10,496.16CAMERA - NIKON Z5 CAMERA/NIKKO 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-022-4400227358381027309 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INCAA 00136116  10/03/24
935.64TEMPRA WASHABLE PAINT; BLICK; 01-6770-1110-1000-33771000-187-187-43003782883060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00136117  10/03/24

64.08BAND CLASS MATERIALS, OPEN ORD 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-4300EDMS091424001493 C & L MUSICAA 00136118  10/03/24

188.11ACCESSORIES - FLUTE ROD & CLOT 01-9010-1110-1000-47130000-222-222-4300MDUSD091924001493 C & L MUSICAA 00136118  10/03/24

768.25BASSOON; # 13102 01-9010-1110-1000-47130000-222-222-4400MDUSD091924001493 C & L MUSICAA 00136118  10/03/24

1,206.72INSTRUMENTAL REPAIRS, OPEN ORD 01-0000-1110-1000-00130000-525-013-5652MDUSD091324001493 C & L MUSICAA 00136118  10/03/24

55.82C2G  3 FT USB C CABLE - USB C 01-0000-0000-2420-03010000-192-192-4300AA61W9H052914 CDW LLCAA 00136119  10/03/24

30.18HDMI CABLE, TRIPP LITE 25FT HI 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-196-196-4385AA6389L052914 CDW LLCAA 00136119  10/03/24

25.13REMOTE, PROMETHEAN REMOTE CONT 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-358-358-4385AA6TK7F052914 CDW LLCAA 00136119  10/03/24

10,592.28PE LOCKS-MASTER LOCK-COMBINATI 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-260-260-430073390039841 CALIFORNIA SPORT DESIGNAA 00136120  10/03/24

748.60GOGGLE SANITIZER CABINET, ITEM 01-9010-1110-1000-47300000-358-358-440052705888 RI001733 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COAA 00136121  10/03/24

49.12ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43001276-1046263062424 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIAA 00136122  10/03/24

922.43OPEN ORDER FOR CONCORD HIGH SC 01-9010-1110-4000-35290000-326-019-5652INV788018534 CONTINENTAL ATHLETIC SUPPLYAA 00136123  10/03/24

846.43OPEN ORDER FOR MT. DIABLO HIGH 01-9010-1110-4000-35290000-355-019-5652INV806018534 CONTINENTAL ATHLETIC SUPPLYAA 00136123  10/03/24

721.75OPEN ORDER FOR NORTHGATE HIGH 01-9010-1110-4000-35290000-358-019-5652INV770018534 CONTINENTAL ATHLETIC SUPPLYAA 00136123  10/03/24

150.00LOW TIER PROGRAMMING FEE TIER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-355-355-4300INV841983067041 DAY MANAGEMENT CORPAA 00136124  10/03/24

8,407.06RADIO- WALKIE TALKIES, MOTOTRB 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-355-355-4400INV841983067041 DAY MANAGEMENT CORPAA 00136124  10/03/24

4,259.72DIGITAL TOOL, INSTRUCTIONAL RE 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-358-358-588585434750003814 GALE GROUP, THEAA 00136126  10/03/24

27.29CHORAL MUSIC BOOKS: OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4210366732710032333 J W PEPPER & SON INCAA 00136127  10/03/24
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55.00CLASS MATERIALS, INSTRUMENTAL 01-9010-1110-1000-47130000-271-271-4300366741436032333 J W PEPPER & SON INCAA 00136127  10/03/24

5.63MUSIC FOR CHOIR CLASSES, OPEN 01-9010-1110-1000-47890000-358-358-4300366741096032333 J W PEPPER & SON INCAA 00136127  10/03/24

157.98CR INV 366744390 01-9010-1110-1000-47890000-271-271-5885366774711032333 J W PEPPER & SON INCAA 00136127  10/03/24

13,882.78IT Glue - Enterprise, Service 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5885CI_1377301063803 KASEYA US LLCAA 00136128  10/03/24

262.64HEAVY-DUTY POCKET CHART - RED 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-152-152-4300896621091224062769 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT COMPANYAA 00136129  10/03/24

286.02Middle Atlantic Rack Drawer - 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-175-175-4300SJ00136052914 CDW LLCAA 00136130  10/03/24

16.28CHIEF SPEED CONNECT 3" FIXED E 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-119-119-4400SK88081052914 CDW LLCAA 00136130  10/03/24

3,651.66Middle Atlantic 12RU swing Wal 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-175-175-4400SJ00136052914 CDW LLCAA 00136130  10/03/24

110.00VEHICLE ALIGNMENTS AND REPAIRS 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-565715523061160 JUST JOE'SAA 00136131  10/03/24

440.00VEHICLE ALIGNMENTS AND REPAIRS 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-565715523061160 JUST JOE'SAA 00136131  10/03/24

1,065.05LUMBER AND OTHER WOOD SHOP SUP 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-289-289-430001492869006082 MACBEATH HARDWOOD COMPANYAA 00136132  10/03/24

3,035.00MONTHLY SERVICE FEE FOR ROUTIN 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-58854334062105 MARVEL, GREG AAA 00136133  10/03/24

12,140.00MONTHLY SERVICE FEE FOR ROUTIN 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-58854334062105 MARVEL, GREG AAA 00136133  10/03/24

13,271.50CORE TRAINING PROFESSIONAL LEA 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-154-154-5885INV5336580038343 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INCAA 00136134  10/03/24

3,730.00LIFT GATE NEEDED TO DELIVER LO 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-267-267-43007061063287 SOUTHEAST LOCK SUPPLY LLCAA 00136135  10/03/24

867.00TEACHER LICENSE (1YEAR), MIDDL 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-267-267-4385INV125743058328 TEACHERS CURRICULUM INSTITUTEAA 00136136  10/03/24
28.92FOR MONTHLY HELIUM  & BALLOON 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-324-324-430035437061351 US ALLOYS COAA 00136137  10/03/24

1,705.89PBIS STORE - COTTON T-SHIRT GR 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-267-267-430057861054085 WEST COAST CONSULTING CO INCAA 00136138  10/03/24

405.61Reissue check #134582 01-7810-5760-1110-19480000-500-005-4300IN385294R061320 PROPHET CORPORATION, THEAA 00136139  10/03/24

1,288.66Reissue check #134586 01-9010-1110-1000-47200000-267-267-4300IN388612R061320 PROPHET CORPORATION, THEAA 00136140  10/03/24

2,535.68Reissue check #134586 01-9010-1110-1000-47200000-267-267-4400IN388612R061320 PROPHET CORPORATION, THEAA 00136140  10/03/24

556.90FULL COLOR HANDBOOK 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-419-019-4300S24-0282411R043273 SDI INNOVATIONS INCAA 00136141  10/03/24

900.00SUBSCRIPTION - HUDL SILVER (CO 01-9010-1110-4000-35050000-355-355-5885H00091425066067 AGILE SPOTS TECHNOLOGIES INCAA 00136142  10/03/24

135,000.00EL LANGUAGE SUPPORT, 700 LICEN 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-534-004-5885954260065137 IMAGINE LEARNING LLCAA 00136143  10/03/24

1,919.50BEAM, AAI JUNIOR, LOW BALANCE 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-4300IN402908061320 PROPHET CORPORATION, THEAA 00136145  10/03/24

45.00SHREDDING SERVICES, MDUSD OFFI 01-0000-0000-2100-20100000-525-004-589062170036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00136146  10/03/24

1,010.59TRUCK PARTS FOR MDUSD FLEET- O 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615104229066583 ULTRA TRUCKWORKS INCAA 00136148  10/03/24

4,042.34TRUCK PARTS FOR MDUSD FLEET- O 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615104229066583 ULTRA TRUCKWORKS INCAA 00136148  10/03/24

285.00TRUCK REPAIRS FOR MDUSD FLEET- 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657104229066583 ULTRA TRUCKWORKS INCAA 00136148  10/03/24

1,140.00TRUCK REPAIRS FOR MDUSD FLEET- 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657104229066583 ULTRA TRUCKWORKS INCAA 00136148  10/03/24

2,168.89DISPLAY PANEL, SCREENFLEX MOBI 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-44003844719060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00136149  10/03/24

1,462.75SCIENCE ADOPTION TK HARDCOVER 01-0000-1110-1000-01100000-500-004-430052718870 RI001733 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COAA 00136150  10/03/24

1,718.69SI#00072691  CLAY, MOIST, LOW 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-932061800014477 CLAYPEOPLE INCAA 00136151  10/03/24

17,770.60i-READY PERSONALIZED INSTRUCTI 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-145-145-588590853988002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES LLCAA 00136152  10/03/24
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8,775.00LICENSE - SOFTWARE, I-READY PE 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-355-355-588590852699002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES LLCAA 00136152  10/03/24

427.02CYBER ACOUSTICS ACS-310 LIGHTW 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-134-134-4300126382059238 ENCORE DATA PRODUCTS INCAA 00136153  10/03/24

347.00DIGITAL TOOLS, ESGI 12-MONTH S 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-115-115-5885INVES005040057958 ESGI LLCAA 00136154  10/03/24

770.18PHOTOGRAPHY SUPPLIES FOR THE S 01-0000-1110-1000-07050000-326-326-43001739448003733 FREESTYLE SALES COMPANYAA 00136155  10/03/24

634.20UNIFORMS - FLAG SQUAD, BACKPAC 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-355-355-4300101694462053122 IT'S GREEK TO ME INCAA 00136156  10/03/24

187.59FOLDER MUSIC COLLAGE, ITEM NUM 01-6770-1110-1000-33770000-115-115-4300366750853032333 J W PEPPER & SON INCAA 00136157  10/03/24

108.00SHREDDING SERVICES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-589059527036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00136158  10/03/24

10,647.60UNIFORMS - PANT, GRIDIRON MES 01-9010-1110-4000-35050000-355-355-4300926962211061420 VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING COMPANYAA 00136159  10/03/24

16.97GRAY BLOCK PAPER (105 SHEETS), 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300INV217458035855 NO TEARS LEARNING INCAA 00136161  10/03/24

6,927.95RED/BLACK - LOGO LOCATION: SCR 01-9010-1110-1000-39180000-517-017-4300QSI-1140754060171 QUALITY LOGO PRODUCTS INCAA 00136162  10/03/24

290.78asca 2024 01-2600-0000-3110-27260000-500-022-5210071224-071624E45869 ARIAS, LEIDIAA 00136163  10/03/24

254.63avid june 2024 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-289-289-5210061024-061224E002884 BUSCEMI, AURELIAAA 00136164  10/03/24

316.61asca 2024 01-2600-0000-3110-27260000-500-022-5210071224-071624E45983 DRIVER, KHUSHNUMAAA 00136165  10/03/24

185.00avid june 2024 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-326-326-5210061024-061224E34730 LOITZ, GABRIELLEAA 00136166  10/03/24

300.99asca 2024 01-2600-0000-3110-27260000-500-022-5210071224-071624E46265 MOORE, LILY FAYEAA 00136167  10/03/24

406.44asca 2024 01-2600-0000-3110-27260000-500-022-5210071224-071624E44564 ORDAZ, ANGELAAA 00136168  10/03/24
267.97avid june 2024 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-273-273-5210061024-061224E48064 RICHARDSON, RONALDAA 00136170  10/03/24

407.08asca 2024 01-2600-0000-3110-27260000-500-022-5210071224-071624E42105 RUIZ, LINDAAA 00136171  10/03/24

1,958.98asca 2024 01-2600-0000-3110-27260000-500-022-5210071224-071624E001001 STUCKEY-SMITH, FELICIAAA 00136172  10/03/24

225.16library camp 01-3010-0000-2420-30700000-134-134-5210082824-082924E004555 AGUILAR, SELENE MAA 00136174  10/03/24

171.61Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-196-196-4300061124-070924AE002775 BERGMAN, LORI     EAA 00136175  10/03/24

135.00art class 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-196-196-5805061124-070924BE002775 BERGMAN, LORI     EAA 00136175  10/03/24

12,145.92admin cost retired 01-0000-0000-7200-50840000-500-012-58907432OCT24ADMRTRD061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00136176  10/03/24

4,114,835.63District Contrib - CalPERS 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95117432 OCT24 ACTIV061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00136176  10/03/24

231,781.74Distr Post Retirement Benefit 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95297432 OCT24 RETRD061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00136176  10/03/24

88,645.11Employee Contrib - CalPERS 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95497432 OCT24 EMPLY061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00136176  10/03/24

145.00Tuition 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-5805ECE SEP 2024E24543 DOLL, SANDRAAA 00136177  10/03/24

55,165.09Other Vehicles -Capital Outlay 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-64969232058777 DOWNTOWN FORD SALESAA 00136178  10/03/24

33.94Employee Self-Paid Benefits 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9539SLFPY VSN OCT24061100 DUNN-EDWARDS CORPORATIONAA 00136179  10/03/24

299.91Materials and Supplies 01-9010-1110-1000-43500000-188-188-4300SUPPLIES 09024E46972 GREENLAND, MICHELLEAA 00136180  10/03/24

19,099.00Buildings & Grounds Repair 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-565125131025396 JANUS CORPORATIONAA 00136181  10/03/24

218.16avid june 2024 01-0930-0000-2100-09300000-538-022-5210061024-061224E39909 MONAGHAN, AMYAA 00136182  10/03/24

17,398.60Distr Post Retirement Benefit 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529OCT24 DNTL RTREE061102 S S I C C C  DENTALAA 00136183  10/03/24

240.26Employee Self-Paid Benefits 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9539SLFPY DNTL OCT24061102 S S I C C C  DENTALAA 00136183  10/03/24
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270.46Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-355-355-4300SUPPLIES 091324E000057 SEAMAN, STEVEAA 00136184  10/03/24

16.52CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-4300381209207001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136185  10/03/24

36.76CLASSROOM SUPPLIES FOR GEN ED 01-0000-5760-1110-07010000-326-326-4300380742982001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136185  10/03/24

212.05ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN P 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-4300380742980001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136185  10/03/24

413.65OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-022-4300381406868001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136185  10/03/24

110.24CLASSROOM SUPPLIES; OPEN ORDER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-4300380398648001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136185  10/03/24

236.05ASB CLASS SUPPLIES AND MATERIA 01-9010-1110-1000-39360000-358-358-4300380412761001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136185  10/03/24

167.38ENGLISH DEPT CLASS SUPPLIES AN 01-9010-1110-1000-47060000-358-358-4300380545193001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136185  10/03/24

371.57SCIENCE DEPT CLASS SUPPLIES AN 01-9010-1110-1000-47300000-358-358-4300380392575001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136185  10/03/24

226.50SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM, OPEN O 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-4300382362202001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136186  10/03/24

347.79CLASSROOM SUPPLIES FOR THE 24- 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-289-289-4300380359253001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136186  10/03/24

159.66ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE SUPPLIES 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-289-289-4300379432111001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136186  10/03/24

248.86CLASSROOM SUPPLIES; OPEN ORDER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-4300380342826001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136186  10/03/24

26.88OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-4300379943951001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136186  10/03/24

150.56OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-4300379533756001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136186  10/03/24

9,508.93LOCKSMITH PARTS AND SUPPLIES - 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-430022K537090034532 ANIXTER INCAA 00136187  10/03/24
329.25GLASS REPLACEMENT AND RELATED 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300I0016634028118 DIABLO GLASS COMPANYAA 00136189  10/03/24

365.17PEST CONTROL AT SERENDIPITY - 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-55606263562058616 ECOLAB INCAA 00136190  10/03/24

771.00EMERGENCY ROOF LEAK REPAIRS AT 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-5651651022603 ENTERPRISE ROOFING SERVICE INCAA 00136191  10/03/24

977.12LANDSCAPING MATERIALS AND SUPP 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-430023452424003430 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS INCAA 00136192  10/03/24

394.00OPEN ORDER FOR DENT CENTER NAM 01-0000-0000-7100-50200000-501-001-430015290062532 L & J ENGRAVINGAA 00136195  10/03/24

2,422.85RADIO TOWER LEASE PAYMENTS KVH 01-0000-0000-2420-07170000-500-002-56184712328037686 AMERICAN TOWER CORPORATIONAA 00136202  10/03/24

252.69BOOK: WE ARE WATER PROTECTORS 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-152-152-42104581560013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00136203  10/03/24

467.86FOREIGN LANGUAGE PAPERBACK SOL 01-9010-1110-1000-47090000-280-280-42104574841013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00136203  10/03/24

26.10KEYBOARD FOR PROMETHEAN, LOGIT 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-4300AA7QN8A052914 CDW LLCAA 00136205  10/03/24

136.09EQUIPMENT - PROMETHEAN ACTIVSO 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-355-355-4300AA7FN9M052914 CDW LLCAA 00136205  10/03/24

75.23C2G 3FT USB CA CABLE-USB C TO 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-188-188-4385AA7VM1H052914 CDW LLCAA 00136205  10/03/24

26.22Logitech K400 plus Promethean 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-198-198-4385AA7YQ7X052914 CDW LLCAA 00136205  10/03/24

470.95EWASTE FEE 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-152-152-4385AA7R89W052914 CDW LLCAA 00136205  10/03/24

16,590.55SPIRE LEVEL 3 SET 3/E  9780838 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-4300INV900041197067151 EPS OPERATIONS LLCAA 00136206  10/03/24

3,500.00BENEFITS DEPARTMENT SUPPORT, I 01-0000-0000-7200-50540000-500-006-580009302024064886 SLATTENGREN, YVONNEAA 00136207  10/03/24

249.00Conferences 01-0000-0000-3130-50470000-517-017-5210CONF-24249055666 AERIES SOFTWARE INCAA 00136208  10/03/24

1,115.64Food for MDSPA Prof. Dev. 01-6500-5001-3120-14000000-500-005-4391FOOD 080724E32696 ALLEN, TIFFANIAA 00136209  10/03/24

32,001.22BAYES ACHIEVEMENT CENTER - NON 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-510035613062984 BAYES ACHIEVEMENT CENTER INCAA 00136210  10/03/24
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64,196.66BUILDING CONNECTIONS ACADEMY - 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51008518475064438 BUILDING CONNECTIONS BEHAVIORAAA 00136211  10/03/24

1,495.00BUILDING CONNECTIONS ACADEMY - 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-58808518475064438 BUILDING CONNECTIONS BEHAVIORAAA 00136211  10/03/24

309.14Supplies 01-6500-5760-1110-10040000-119-119-4300SUPPLIES 091124E003999 BYRNE, ANNEAA 00136212  10/03/24

77.70Supplies 01-6500-5760-1110-10040000-175-175-4300SUPPLIES 091124E003999 BYRNE, ANNEAA 00136212  10/03/24

77.69Supplies 01-6500-5760-1110-10040000-198-198-4300SUPPLIES 091124E003999 BYRNE, ANNEAA 00136212  10/03/24

2,000.00STUDENT SUPPORT, INDEPENDENT S 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-271-271-5100TS202410059103 DANIEL ROLLAA 00136213  10/03/24

1,000.00STUDENT SUPPORT, INDEPENDENT S 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-271-271-5100TS202410059103 DANIEL ROLLAA 00136213  10/03/24

2,500.00STUDENT SUPPORT, INDEPENDENT S 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-5800TS202410059103 DANIEL ROLLAA 00136213  10/03/24

676.51Parent travel reimbursement 01-6500-5760-3900-16600000-505-005-5890060724-060924066347 GARCIA, MAVIAA 00136214  10/03/24

90.58TRANSPORTATION 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-701-554-5871AUGUST 2024067182 RIVES, RONALD AND JENNIFERAA 00136215  10/03/24

4,250.00Conferences 01-3311-5760-1190-31400000-505-005-5210125003052424 SPECIAL EDUCATION LOCAL PLAN AAA 00136216  10/03/24

22,480.00SYRACUSE RTC LLC DBA ELEVATION 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100AUGUST 2024062115 SYRACUSE RTC LLCAA 00136217  10/03/24

2,110.00SYRACUSE RTC LLC DBA ELEVATION 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5880AUGUST 2024062115 SYRACUSE RTC LLCAA 00136217  10/03/24

79,519.85TNTP WILL CONTINUE TO PARTNER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-500-004-5100CINV24077447064388 TNTP INCAA 00136218  10/03/24

2,902.92Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890JULY&AUGUST 2024065048 TRANA, JUSTIN & FRANCESAA 00136219  10/03/24

12,846.66Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890AUGUST 2024064859 VANBEEK, PAULINEAA 00136220  10/03/24
59,825.00Subagreements/Services 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-510072598057615 SCHOOL FOR INDEPENDENT LEARNERAA 00136221  10/03/24

3.81Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-280-280-5230080624E001144 BAULCH-ENLOE, JANEAA 00136222  10/03/24

1,457.22Travel Reimbursement 01-6500-5760-3900-16600000-505-005-5890062324-070724066339 BERTA, MARIAAA 00136223  10/03/24

65.79Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230080124-082924E46206 CARMAN, SHAWNAA 00136224  10/03/24

11,005.00FOOTBALL REFEREES OPEN ORDER F 01-9010-1110-4000-35050000-324-324-58072988032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORAA 00136225  10/03/24

4,680.00FOOTBALL REFEREES, OPEN ORDER 01-9010-1110-4000-35050000-326-326-58072989032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORAA 00136225  10/03/24

2,495.00FOOTBALL REFEREES, OPEN ORDER 01-9010-1110-4000-35050000-355-355-58073005032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORAA 00136225  10/03/24

8,625.00FOOTBALL REFEREES, OPEN ORDER 01-9010-1110-4000-35050000-358-358-58073007032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORAA 00136225  10/03/24

3,575.00FOOTBALL REFEREES, OPEN ORDER 01-9010-1110-4000-35050000-399-399-58073010032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORAA 00136225  10/03/24

4,279.263024512 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-280-014-558019433920-091824002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00136226  10/03/24

16,640.673017015 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-358-014-558099676133-091824002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00136226  10/03/24

19,497.40Sewer Services 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-500-014-55902580801016328 DELTA DIABLOAA 00136227  10/03/24

2.89Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230083024E45171 HENRIQUEZ, MELISSAAA 00136229  10/03/24

92.34HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES OP 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-430040417221-00036809 REFRIGERATION SUPPLY DISTRIBUTAA 00136230  10/03/24

1,700.00Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890AUGUST 2024067205 SADEGHI, MAZDA & GOLI MAHROUZAAA 00136231  10/03/24

550.00Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890AUGUST 2024067204 VEZZOSO, JUAN & NATALIA MUJTARAA 00136232  10/03/24

749.00CONFERENCE REGISTRATION: ACSA 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-504-004-5210G5NBZYBPRJC027579 ASSOCIATION OF CA SCHOOL ADMINAA 00136234  10/03/24

275.00FIELD TRIP ON 11/7/2024 TO THE 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-358-022-58952024-047065251 CARTOON ART MUSEUM OF CALIFORNAA 00136235  10/03/24
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370.00CONFERENCE REGISTRATION - CUE 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-235-235-5210PREPAY PO#252028013806 COMPUTER USING EDUCATORS INCAA 00136236  10/03/24

687.96HOTEL STAY FOR SCOTT, ANANOS F 01-6266-3200-1000-38070000-462-462-5210AGYLST28052271 DISNEY DESTINATIONS LLCAA 00136237  10/03/24

687.96Group Code GDAA25C 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-154-154-5210IIOA0VSC052271 DISNEY DESTINATIONS LLCAA 00136237  10/03/24

240.00Parks Express Bus 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-175-175-5895R63079031391 EAST BAY REGIONAL PARK DISTRICAA 00136238  10/03/24

555.00FIELD TRIP: THE GARDENS AT HEA 01-9010-1110-1000-43520000-181-181-5895VRHM-100824053172 GARDENS AT HEATHER FARM, THEAA 00136239  10/03/24

75.00FIELD TRIP ENTRANCE, SELF GUID 01-9010-1110-1000-47040000-358-358-5895PREPAY PO#252021024263 OAKLAND MUSEUM OF CALIFORNIAAA 00136240  10/03/24

1,665.00FIELD TRIP FOR THREE NUNNS FAR 01-9010-1110-1000-43500000-181-181-5895000011065250 THREE NUNNS LLCAA 00136241  10/03/24

494.37CETA CONFERENCE 2024: THE CREA 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-525-004-521010545434099065864 CALIFORNIA EDUCATIONAL THEATREAA 00136242  10/03/24

620.00ZOO ADMISSIONS, FIELD TRIP ON 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-022-58951301867031457 OAKLAND ZOO, THEAA 00136244  10/03/24

2,100.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-399-399-5800229720564059166 SOS ENTERTAINMENTAA 00136245  10/03/24

379.94ALARM PARTS FOR DEFICIENCY REP 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-430013422051711 BI-JAMAR INCAA 00136246  10/03/24

3,367.10ALARM PARTS OVER $500 FOR DEFI 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-440013422051711 BI-JAMAR INCAA 00136246  10/03/24

15,588.222024-2025 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM IN 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-565213408051711 BI-JAMAR INCAA 00136246  10/03/24

1,466.85E-COAT PAINT - OPEN ORDER FOR 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-43007798-4008665 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANYAA 00136247  10/03/24

329.04IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE OPEN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300146242232-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00136248  10/03/24

934.76IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE PARTS 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300146428051-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00136248  10/03/24
241.25BLDG TRADES - TRACK MIX, SAND, 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300146409890-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00136248  10/03/24

2,512.00NINA BHATTY DBA AUTISM UNIVERS 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-58004341062911 BHATTY, NINAAA 00136249  10/03/24

238.09SUPPLIES SEEC PROGRAM 01-9010-5001-2100-36690000-709-005-4300SUPPLIES 090324E002738 BUCHEK, CARRIEAA 00136250  10/03/24

10,270.00BUILDING CONNECTIONS ACADEMY - 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51008812633064438 BUILDING CONNECTIONS BEHAVIORAAA 00136251  10/03/24

5.79SUPPLIES SEEC PROGRAM 01-9010-5760-3120-36690000-709-005-4300SUPPLIES 092524E44070 CHAVIRA, GABRIELAAA 00136252  10/03/24

34.00SUPPLIES SEEC PROGRAM 01-9010-5760-3120-36690000-709-005-4303SUPPLIES 092524E44070 CHAVIRA, GABRIELAAA 00136252  10/03/24

218.74SUPPLIES SEEC PROGRAM 01-9010-5760-3120-36690000-738-005-4303SUPPLIES 092524E44070 CHAVIRA, GABRIELAAA 00136252  10/03/24

53.13SUPPLIES SEEC PROGRAM 01-9010-5760-3120-36690000-778-005-4303SUPPLIES 092524E44070 CHAVIRA, GABRIELAAA 00136252  10/03/24

3,212.65STORAGE CONTAINERS - RENTAL OP 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-56189021924890060489 MOBILE MINI INC.AA 00136253  10/03/24

645.46MONTHLY BUILDING RENT/LEASE, C 01-6010-0000-8700-38710000-535-022-56212620620024861 MOBILE MODULAR MANAGEMENTAA 00136254  10/03/24

219,993.40Subagreements/Services 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51002024-06-T008940 SPECTRUM CENTER INCAA 00136255  10/03/24

2,500.00THE SPRINGSTONE SCHOOL - NON-P 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-510012690053724 SPRINGSTONE SCHOOL, THEAA 00136256  10/03/24

12,800.00THE SPRINGSTONE SCHOOL - NON-P 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-588012690053724 SPRINGSTONE SCHOOL, THEAA 00136256  10/03/24

61,277.50ANOVA EDUCATION AND BEHAVIOR C 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51008733232057755 ANOVA EDUCATION AND BEHAVIOR CAA 00136257  10/03/24

25,000.00ANOVA EDUCATION AND BEHAVIOR C 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-58808419788057755 ANOVA EDUCATION AND BEHAVIOR CAA 00136257  10/03/24

18,000.00JAMES BYLUND - INDEPENDENT EDU 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-5800090624-1061967 BYLUND, JAMESAA 00136258  10/03/24

4,046.25ELLEN HOKE CORP - INDEPENDENT 01-6500-5760-1190-16640000-505-005-58002023-04060595 ELLEN HOKE CORPAA 00136259  10/03/24

115.21Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890SEPTEMBER 24064775 FLORES, RACHELAA 00136260  10/03/24
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12,527.573014340 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-114-014-558049477160-091124002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00136262  10/03/24

7,531.823008319 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-134-014-558019571385-091724002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00136262  10/03/24

3,213.773058243 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-142-014-558019302356-091324002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00136262  10/03/24

399.553044817 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-280-014-558036030448-0917240002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00136262  10/03/24

10,126.783048114 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-358-014-558017030808-091724002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00136262  10/03/24

2,858.773047355 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-399-014-558018030789-091124002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00136262  10/03/24

7,527.59WATER 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-115-014-558050844100003A-S24001574 GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANYAA 00136263  10/03/24

9,562.93WATER 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-174-014-558067744100008A-S24001574 GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANYAA 00136263  10/03/24

6,904.58WATER 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-178-014-558027744100002A-S24001574 GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANYAA 00136263  10/03/24

7,549.26WATER 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-273-014-558078176200000A-S24001574 GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANYAA 00136263  10/03/24

416,983.13Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-399-014-554046059062490A-S24007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00136264  10/03/24

4,599.50LEGAL SERVICES, AS NEED FOR HU 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5850310044059712 DANNIS WOLIVER KELLEYAA 00136265  10/03/24

5,700.00ROBOTICS COMPETITION FIRST 01-2600-3800-1000-27260000-500-022-5808PREPAY PO#252071056274 FIRSTAA 00136266  10/03/24

350.00FEES - WRESTLING TOURNAMENT, F 01-9010-1110-4000-35210000-355-355-5808PREPAY PO#252018037513 FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOLAA 00136267  10/03/24

495.00ASB WORKS USERS CONFERENCE, CU 01-6266-3200-1000-38070000-462-462-5210PREPAY PO#252012060535 GRAY STEP SOFTWARE INCAA 00136268  10/03/24

495.00REGISTRATION: ASBWORKS CONFERE 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-154-154-5210PREPAY PO#252068060535 GRAY STEP SOFTWARE INCAA 00136268  10/03/24
1,295.94HOTEL ROOM  FOR THE ACSA LEADE 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-504-004-52103147347024060366 LHO SAN DIEGO LESSEE INCAA 00136269  10/03/24

17,100.00ORION ACADEMY - NON-PUBLIC SCH 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-58804310050260 ORION ACADEMYAA 00136270  10/03/24

24,042.94Independent Services Contracts 01-9010-5001-2100-36441000-500-005-5100JULY23-JUNE24000780 SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE OF CALIFOAA 00136271  10/03/24

25,000.00Independent Services Contracts 01-9010-5001-2100-36441000-500-005-5800JULY23-JUNE24000780 SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE OF CALIFOAA 00136271  10/03/24

335.83HOTEL ROOM - HILTON GARDEN INN 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-525-004-52103134519862067181 SDMV HOTEL PARATNERS LPAA 00136272  10/03/24

96.43IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE OPEN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300146399004-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00136273  10/03/24

4,697.032024-2025 INDEDPENDENT SERVICE 01-6500-5760-1190-16640000-505-005-580019448061145 SKEZICS CORPORATIONAA 00136274  10/03/24

4,287.00SUMMA ACADEMY LLC - NON-PUBLIC 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100583923064702 SUMMA ACADEMY LLCAA 00136275  10/03/24

3,987.45CATERING FROM SUNRISE BISTRO F 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-525-004-5891E43605034671 SUNRISE BISTROAA 00136276  10/03/24

7,500.00Other Operating Expense 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890162062872 ALLEN, BRETTAA 00136277  10/03/24

43,162.652024-2025 NON-PUBLIC AGENCY ?? 01-6500-5760-1180-10000000-702-005-5100MD8312024062478 ASCEND REHAB SERVICES INCAA 00136278  10/03/24

59,565.502024-2025 NON-PUBLIC AGENCY ?? 01-6500-5760-1180-12170000-702-005-5100MD8312024062478 ASCEND REHAB SERVICES INCAA 00136278  10/03/24

214,001.142024-2025 NON-PUBLIC AGENCY ?? 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5100MD8312024062478 ASCEND REHAB SERVICES INCAA 00136278  10/03/24

12,452.862024-2025 NON-PUBLIC AGENCY ?? 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5880MD8152024062478 ASCEND REHAB SERVICES INCAA 00136278  10/03/24

2,175.72Water 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-175-014-558067-0000300A-S24051206 CITY OF PITTSBURGAA 00136279  10/03/24

318.78Water 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-175-014-559067-0000300A-S24051206 CITY OF PITTSBURGAA 00136279  10/03/24

2,206.043019562 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-134-014-558019475363-091624002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00136280  10/03/24

359.903026706 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-358-014-558033869489-091624002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00136280  10/03/24
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80,544.00Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-114-014-554009376546868A-S24007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00136281  10/03/24

1,224.95Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-153-014-554020881240616A-S24007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00136281  10/03/24

6,036.16Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-168-014-554083408331151A-S24007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00136281  10/03/24

2,865.43Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-187-014-554076011291879A-S24007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00136281  10/03/24

13,950.00Other Operating Expense 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890D243331054392 SAVAGE, ROBERTA SUSANAA 00136282  10/03/24

7,580.58STOCKTON EDUCATIONAL CENTER - 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5880MD082402064821 SEC PRIVATE SCHOOLS INCAA 00136283  10/03/24

7,847.50SUMMA ACADEMY LLC - NON-PUBLIC 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51008760965064702 SUMMA ACADEMY LLCAA 00136284  10/03/24

4,534.962024-2025 INDEPENDENT SERVICE 01-0000-0000-2490-50460000-517-017-510078611022632 VAN GEMEREN-MERCADO, MARIAAA 00136285  10/03/24

234.00OPEN ORDER FOR AUDIOLOGY SUPPL 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-43003596163053047 COCHLEAR AMERICASAA 00136286  10/03/24

73.00AUDIOLOGY SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-4300PSI535320064638 MED-EL CORPORATIONAA 00136287  10/03/24

29.25READING WITH RELEVANCE; TEACHE 01-0930-3100-1000-09300000-457-457-42101616STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

5.67ULINE YELLOW CROWD CONTROL POS 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-119-119-4300181836533STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

8.30CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-152-152-4300380552857001STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

53.81MAGAZINE- "STORYWORKS". ITEM 0 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-179-179-4300M7512663 1STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

21.45FAN, 24" 2-SPEED HIGH-VELOCITY 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-152-152-4300FJ2541STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

34.12PRINTED SCRIPT - THE PAUPER PR 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-43001342429STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24
2.77LINK CLASS CURRICULUM 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-324-324-430033893STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

-4.20SCIENCE SUPPLIES, OWL PELLET, 01-0000-1110-1000-07300000-326-326-430052671032 RISTATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

0.21CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-43009175452STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

5.88LANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300392057STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

136.01SAFE JOURNEY SEAT MOUNTS AND V 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-430066144STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

8.40WARM NEUTRALS PHONICS FLASHCAR 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-152-152-430017121STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

8.49HANDLING/FREIGHT 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-154-154-43001000STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

29.20LETS FIND OUT, CODE 008 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-174-174-4300M7506368 5STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

14.32PLAQUES FOR SENIORS AWARDS/SCH 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-430041485STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

8.48LABELS, 3X2 VISITOR SCHOOL ROL 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-326-326-4300177033STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

17.52RESCUE MASKS - PACK OF 10 TRAI 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-022-430011297STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

0.25Materials and Supplies 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-4300000312STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

0.00PEEK-A-BOO I SEE YOU 6FT TUNNE 01-7810-5760-1110-19480000-500-005-4300791771STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

6.72E-COAT PAINT - OPEN ORDER FOR 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-43009188-1STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

0.99PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300S6227927.001STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

5.58Materials and Supplies 01-9010-1110-4000-35050000-355-355-4300951940605STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

8.01Materials and Supplies 01-9010-1110-1000-39680000-178-178-4300REIM RC 3 052924STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

-0.77ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN OR 01-9010-1110-1000-43010000-187-187-4300380422470001STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24
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3.76SCHOLASTIC NEWS 4, ITEM # 016 01-9010-1110-1000-43540000-188-188-4300M7558699 0STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

0.68DOCUMENT CAMERA, ELMO OX-1, MF 01-9010-1110-1000-47060000-358-358-4300AA2979ESTATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

6.65TEACHERS GUIDE, AP MICROECONOM 01-9010-1110-1000-47350000-358-358-43000000031977STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

1.83MUSIC FOR CHOIR CLASSES, OPEN 01-9010-1110-1000-47890000-358-358-4300366651672STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

94.03WALKIE TALKIE, RCA RDR25XO SER 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-196-196-4385SI213827STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

2.46PRINTING - CUTOME SF CU-SF-DBD 01-9010-1110-4000-35050000-355-355-440060516358STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

13.91BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER FOR 202 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615INVSAC24264STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

55.62BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER FOR 202 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615INVSAC24264STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

112.66BACKFLOW TESTING AND REPAIRS D 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-56512618STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

0.20MAINTENANCE AND SUPPORT FOR GP 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5885045-471731STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

54.89MAINTENANCE AND SUPPORT FOR GP 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5885045-471731STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

1.00MONTHLY FUEL CHARGE 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-168-168-589061113STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

56.08REMOVAL OF HAZARDOUS WASTE LIQ 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5890583817STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

148.13ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE SERVI 01-8150-0000-8200-51480000-551-014-5890A2617STATEID CCC TREASURERAA 00136291  10/03/24

94.03CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-1110-1000-00700000-490-017-4300382240995001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136292  10/09/24

400.59CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-152-152-4300383551417001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136292  10/09/24
93.45CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-192-192-4300383082015001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136292  10/09/24

27.15ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES  - OPEN 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-115-115-4300383636312001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136292  10/09/24

40.50ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN OR 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-153-153-4300382515278001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136292  10/09/24

109.11CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-222-222-4300384749433001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136292  10/09/24

42.79SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM, OPEN O 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-4300383141855001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136292  10/09/24

208.76ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN O 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-273-273-4300385560533001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136292  10/09/24

64.73VARIOUS MATERIALS, OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2100-21200000-547-022-4300384152103001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136292  10/09/24

11.68OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4300383068492001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136292  10/09/24

46.71OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4300383068492001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136292  10/09/24

83.77SUPPLIES - SELF-INKING TEACHER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-355-355-4300383267237001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136292  10/09/24

329.61NOTEBOOKS, JUST BASICS WIREBOU 01-6500-5760-1110-10040000-231-231-4300382846862001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136292  10/09/24

23.67OPEN ORDER FOR CLASSROOM MATER 01-6500-5730-1110-10200000-777-005-4300384735917001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136292  10/09/24

69.79OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR MAINTENANC 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300384743225001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136292  10/09/24

5,894.49PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300S014034615.001015889 HEIECK SUPPLYAA 00136293  10/09/24

165.76BUILDING TRADES - FASTENERS, S 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300175885038921 J & M FASTENERS INCAA 00136294  10/09/24

6,304.73HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES fo 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-430099S101037335.001027013 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COMPANYAA 00136295  10/09/24

893.69LANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300387053005184 JOSEPH'S LAWNMOWER AND LOCK INAA 00136296  10/09/24

59.22CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-267-267-4300380384213001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136297  10/09/24
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65.20MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES - OPEN 01-0000-1110-1000-20100000-525-004-4300383282947001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136297  10/09/24

75.89OFFICE DEPOT BRAND COMPOSITION 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-174-174-4300383278886001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136297  10/09/24

815.89TAPE, SCOTCH GREENER MAGIC, IN 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300383848761001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136297  10/09/24

270.21OFFICE DEPOT BRAND 2-POCKET TE 01-3182-1110-1000-32820000-134-134-4300383584875001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136297  10/09/24

270.02SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM, OPEN O 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-4300383387957001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136298  10/09/24

423.82CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN PURCH 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300385432820001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136298  10/09/24

867.80STICKERS, TREND AWESOME ASSORT 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300384414577001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136298  10/09/24

72.39CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-142-142-4300382001406001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136299  10/09/24

26.92CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-175-175-4300382177386002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136299  10/09/24

120.98CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-4300383045664002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136299  10/09/24

59.74CLASSROOM SUPPLIES AND MATERIA 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-191-191-4300384136326001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136299  10/09/24

14.47CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-4300384244675001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136299  10/09/24

44.45OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0930-4760-1000-09300000-534-004-4300384403551001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136299  10/09/24

512.52EXPO LOW-ODOR ULTRA-FINE TIP D 01-3182-1110-1000-32820000-134-134-4300384381909001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136299  10/09/24

565.88OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-4300383937122001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136299  10/09/24

12.05OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-9010-5760-3120-36690000-785-005-4300378829578002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136299  10/09/24
604.74BOOKS - LIBRARY, HUNTING BY ST 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-355-355-4210441367064683 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136300  10/09/24

96.44LOCKSMITH PARTS AND SUPPLIES - 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-430022K537685034532 ANIXTER INCAA 00136301  10/09/24

1,187.38ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE SERVI 01-8150-0000-8200-51480000-551-014-5890A2641059203 AURORA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICESAA 00136303  10/09/24

67.50FINGERPRINTING MACHINE OPEN OR 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5894MDUSD0107060631 BIOMETRICS4ALL INCAA 00136304  10/09/24

17,479.00Statement of Work Pleasant Hil 01-9010-0000-8300-36330000-518-018-5890SF2405341052914 CDW LLCAA 00136306  10/09/24

130.34ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43001276-1046380062424 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIAA 00136307  10/09/24

64,960.00i-READY ASSESSWMENT READING PE 01-7435-1110-1000-34350000-500-002-588590845261002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES LLCAA 00136308  10/09/24

225.33LANDSCAPING MATERIALS AND SUPP 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-430023487645003430 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS INCAA 00136310  10/09/24

1,446.59HVAC SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS: O 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-44005440459040166 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INCAA 00136311  10/09/24

4,850.00TREE REMOVAL (REGULAR AND EMER 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-565120729032119 ATLAS TREE SERVICEAA 00136314  10/09/24

99.70HVAC PARTS, MATERIALS AND EQUI 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300FH83400010484 BAKER DISTRIBUTING COMPANYAA 00136315  10/09/24

465.10ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43001276-1046428062424 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIAA 00136316  10/09/24

512.13ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-44001276-1046383062424 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIAA 00136316  10/09/24

36.84LANDSCAPING MATERIALS AND SUPP 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-430023467612003430 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS INCAA 00136317  10/09/24

276.37BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER FOR 202 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615INVSAC25101022566 A-Z BUS SALES INCAA 00136318  10/09/24

1,105.49BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER FOR 202 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615INVSAC25101022566 A-Z BUS SALES INCAA 00136318  10/09/24

295.94OPEN ORDER FOR TRANSPORTATION 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-565704RO3971017027 BETTS SPRING COAA 00136319  10/09/24

1,183.76OPEN ORDER FOR TRANSPORTATION 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-565704RO3971017027 BETTS SPRING COAA 00136319  10/09/24
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35.24UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-56184206524675062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2AA 00136320  10/09/24

140.97UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-56184206524675062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2AA 00136320  10/09/24

37.82ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43001276-1046548062424 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIAA 00136321  10/09/24

75.97FOR VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615Y9-240910592061070 CUMMINS PACIFIC LLCAA 00136322  10/09/24

303.88FOR VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615Y9-240910592061070 CUMMINS PACIFIC LLCAA 00136322  10/09/24

7,308.73READING KIT- SOUNDS SENSIBLE ( 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-4300INV900041597067151 EPS OPERATIONS LLCAA 00136323  10/09/24

2,617.86KIT - SPIRE DECODE COMPLETE CL 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-4400INV900041597067151 EPS OPERATIONS LLCAA 00136323  10/09/24

80.24VEHICLE PARTS OPEN ORDER FOR T 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615724749058804 FAST B & MAA 00136325  10/09/24

321.00VEHICLE PARTS OPEN ORDER FOR T 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615724749058804 FAST B & MAA 00136325  10/09/24

2,216.58OPEN ORDER FOR PAPER AND SUPPL 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-430050221270052429 KELLY SPICERS INCAA 00136326  10/09/24

132.76VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615813890059614 TDI AUTO GROUPAA 00136327  10/09/24

531.03VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615813890059614 TDI AUTO GROUPAA 00136327  10/09/24

14,584.60FUSION ACADEMY WALNUT CREEK - 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-51000593386A060680 FUSION LEARNING INCAA 00136331  10/09/24

19,960.00FUSION ACADEMY WALNUT CREEK - 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-58000590342A060680 FUSION LEARNING INCAA 00136331  10/09/24

6,594.62PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300S014034536.001015889 HEIECK SUPPLYAA 00136332  10/09/24

1,132.93PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4400S014021931.001015889 HEIECK SUPPLYAA 00136332  10/09/24
58.17OPEN ORDER FOR DENT CENTER NAM 01-0000-0000-7100-50200000-501-001-430015314062532 L & J ENGRAVINGAA 00136333  10/09/24

980.00PEST CONTROL FOR PESKY GOPHERS 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-556070979064121 EATON, GEORGIA JAA 00136334  10/09/24

120.00ALEXIS HEARNES, PRIVATE TUTOR 01-6500-5760-1110-16640000-505-005-5800AUGUST 2024065326 HEARNES, ALEXISAA 00136335  10/09/24

720.00SHARI KRELL DBA UPWORD SPEECH 01-6500-5760-1190-16640000-505-005-58001890062925 KRELL, SHARIAA 00136336  10/09/24

1,405.00PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560605814059850 PEPPER INVESTMENTS INCAA 00136337  10/09/24

677.18E-COAT PAINT - OPEN ORDER FOR 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-43007993-1008665 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANYAA 00136338  10/09/24

3,645.91ASSESSMENT - ADOS-2 HAND-SCORE 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-4300WPS-494313010190 WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICESAA 00136339  10/09/24

3,004.00ASSESSMENT - SRS-2 SCHOOL-AGE 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-5843WPS-494313010190 WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICESAA 00136339  10/09/24

8,035.30DUMPING SERVICES OF ALTERNATIV 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-500-014-5510093024000092 ACME FILL CORPORATIONAA 00136340  10/09/24

1,508.00FIELD TRIP TICKETS TO A BROADW 01-9010-1110-1000-47060000-358-358-58952722540065321 AMBASSADOR THEATER GROUP US HOAA 00136341  10/09/24

2,156.86HOTEL STAY FOR COURTNEY LYON A 01-3010-3200-2700-30700000-462-462-52103123051644027579 ASSOCIATION OF CA SCHOOL ADMINAA 00136342  10/09/24

6,000.00PSYCHOEDUCATIONAL IEE 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-5800090524055602 BURKE, SHERRYAA 00136343  10/09/24

1,583.78CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-43009286336018426 COLE SUPPLY COMPANY LLCAA 00136345  10/09/24

495.00CONFERENCE REGISTRATION, 2025 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-5210PREPAY PO#252123060535 GRAY STEP SOFTWARE INCAA 00136346  10/09/24

320.00HOCKEY TICKETS - CUDA CLASSROO 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-022-5895PREPAY PO#252137065476 SHARKS MINOR HOLDINGS LLCAA 00136347  10/09/24

349.01E-COAT PAINT - OPEN ORDER FOR 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-43007945-1 092524008665 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANYAA 00136348  10/09/24

585.00IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE OPEN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300146593996-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00136349  10/09/24

778.05IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE PARTS 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300146539894-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00136349  10/09/24
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292.50BLDG TRADES - TRACK MIX, SAND, 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300146510137-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00136349  10/09/24

250.00MOVING AND HAULING SERVICES AS 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-589012655061244 VETS MOVE JUNK LLCAA 00136350  10/09/24

59.10CUSTODIAL ADMIN - MATERIALS AN 01-0000-0000-8200-52600000-500-014-4300092915059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INCAA 00136351  10/09/24

194.10LANDSCAPE - MATERIALS AND SUPP 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300092958059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INCAA 00136351  10/09/24

22.98Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5760-1190-12190000-500-005-5230060624-070324E000290 CAREY, EILEENAA 00136352  10/09/24

7.24Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-0000-2420-09300000-525-004-5230082724-091724E004486 FLEMING, GIOVANNAAA 00136353  10/09/24

66.26Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230081924-091824E37381 FRANCIS, CANDYAA 00136354  10/09/24

9.25Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-0000-2100-09300000-513-013-5230080624E35913 GRAVES, AMANDAAA 00136356  10/09/24

115.37Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-500-004-5230080524-083024E003692 HADLEY, CHRISTIANEAA 00136358  10/09/24

78.19Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-500-004-5230080524-083024E003018 HALLQUIST, RACHELAA 00136359  10/09/24

52.26Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5710-1110-10200000-500-005-5230080924-082324E15500 HARR, SUZANNEAA 00136360  10/09/24

95.47Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230080124-083024E45171 HENRIQUEZ, MELISSAAA 00136361  10/09/24

91.78Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-5230072924-083024E46469 LECHUGA, YESENIAAA 00136364  10/09/24

153.03Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-3130-40200000-517-017-5230072324-081624E40184 LING, ADAMAA 00136365  10/09/24

92.59Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-500-004-5230080124-083024E004543 LONGUA, COURTNEYAA 00136366  10/09/24

110.21Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230072924-090424E29271 MINER, JOELAA 00136367  10/09/24
28.07Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-5230080824-091924E004529 MIRIC, CHRISTINAAA 00136368  10/09/24

24.05Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6010-0000-2100-38710000-535-022-5230080924-082624E003775 MOLINA, JAMIEAA 00136369  10/09/24

79.93Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230080124-082824E45686 NELSON, ALEXAA 00136370  10/09/24

61.84Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230072424-090324E40044 NELSON, CHRISTINAAA 00136371  10/09/24

61.37Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230080524-082924E48062 NG, DARRENAA 00136372  10/09/24

44.62Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7200-50320000-512-012-5230091024-091724E44242 NIRAULA, DEVENDRAAA 00136373  10/09/24

113.03Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-500-004-5230080524-083024E001228 OTSUKA, MARIEAA 00136374  10/09/24

60.70Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-5230080124-083024E38928 QUEZADA, LETICIAAA 00136376  10/09/24

38.12Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6546-5001-3120-19460000-505-005-5230081124-083024E45923 RODRIGUEZ LEIVA, CARMENAA 00136377  10/09/24

28.14Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230090424-091824E42542 ROGERS, RENEEAA 00136378  10/09/24

81.20Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230072924-082924E37758 ROMICK JENKS, KIMAA 00136379  10/09/24

86.76Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-5230080824-083024E30764 SANTIAGO, DEXIEAA 00136380  10/09/24

3.89Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-280-280-5230080624E002207 SUTHERLAND, SUSANAA 00136381  10/09/24

27,173.65Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95372060/2401102029468 C C C TREASURERAA 00136382  10/09/24

32,700.46Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95211030/2401102061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00136383  10/09/24

9,494.58Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95312030/2401102061746 C C C TREASURER PERSAA 00136383  10/09/24

4,437.28Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95352065/2401102036848 C C C TREASURER SDIAA 00136384  10/09/24

129,306.74Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95201020/2401102061747 C C C TREASURER STRSAA 00136385  10/09/24
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69,204.18Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95302020/2401102061747 C C C TREASURER STRSAA 00136385  10/09/24

29,537.57Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95231051/2401102018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00136386  10/09/24

26,511.95Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95241052/2401102018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00136386  10/09/24

29,537.57Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95332051/2401102018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00136386  10/09/24

26,511.95Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95342052/2401102018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00136386  10/09/24

82,433.41Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95362050/2401102018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00136386  10/09/24

55.84Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95632110/2401102053642 COURT-ORDERED DEBT COLLECTIONSAA 00136387  10/09/24

100.00Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95642150/2401102053642 COURT-ORDERED DEBT COLLECTIONSAA 00136387  10/09/24

262.65Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95632113/2401102018353 FRANCHISE TAX BOARDAA 00136388  10/09/24

712.00Payroll Interface 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95512236/2401102059892 TEAMSTERS LOCAL UNION 856AA 00136389  10/09/24

131.70GAIT TRAINER PARTS - ATTENDANT 01-6500-5760-1110-12000000-500-005-4300C5L11-1054536 COMMUNITY PRODUCTS LLCAA 00136390  10/10/24

648.66PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300S6251742.001003912 GENERAL PLUMBING SUPPLYAA 00136391  10/10/24

219.28DIGITAL TOOLS, SUBSCRIPTION, 6 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-5885GTE28S063752 GRACENOTES LLCAA 00136392  10/10/24

236.97GENERAL MAINTENANCE TRADES MAT 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300984340058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00136393  10/10/24

1,298.91MECHANICAL TRADES MATERIALS AN 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300976315058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00136393  10/10/24

454.8915% TIP 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-022-43916014536051715779061819 PANERA BREAD COMPANYAA 00136394  10/10/24
4,351.80ANNUAL ALL PRODUCT RENAISSANCE 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-143-143-5885INV5340849038343 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INCAA 00136396  10/10/24

871.38State Taxes 01-0000-0000-7200-52750000-518-018-5973CD_000907797066904 RINGCENTRAL INCAA 00136397  10/10/24

592.65IN SHINY GOLD (FRONT, CENTER) 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-145-145-4300INV085816051591 ROCHESTER 100AA 00136398  10/10/24

279.68IN SHINY GOLD, ITEM #HOT STAMP 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-114-114-4300INV085422051591 ROCHESTER 100AA 00136398  10/10/24

30.00INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC CLASS REPAI 01-9010-1110-1000-47130000-271-271-5652333059736 ROCKIN ROBBIES INCAA 00136399  10/10/24

11,367.66METAL LAB STOOL GRAY- ADJUSTAB 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-4300INV14198541054537 SCHOOL OUTFITTERSAA 00136400  10/10/24

1,074.48DEW DROP BEAN BAG- BLUE (+$0.0 01-7810-5760-1110-19480000-500-005-4300INV14185469054537 SCHOOL OUTFITTERSAA 00136400  10/10/24

437.85ADJUSTABLE-HEIGHT COMPUTER DES 01-7810-5760-3120-19480000-500-005-4300INV14191233054537 SCHOOL OUTFITTERSAA 00136400  10/10/24

6,945.03PROFILE SERIES SIT-TO-STAND DE 01-7810-5760-1110-19480000-500-005-4400INV14178851054537 SCHOOL OUTFITTERSAA 00136400  10/10/24

1,082.13INSTALLATION; SKU# INS-INSTALL 01-6770-1110-1000-33770000-326-326-5890INV14203793054537 SCHOOL OUTFITTERSAA 00136400  10/10/24

35.31ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC PART 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43009339110561004130 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INCAA 00136402  10/10/24

67.19BUILDING TRADES MATERIALS AND 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300994463058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00136403  10/10/24

350.19GENERAL MAINTENANCE TRADES MAT 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300977129058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00136403  10/10/24

191.16HINGES, HARDWARE, OTHER PARTS 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-430024092545022806 MACMURRAY PACIFICAA 00136404  10/10/24

25.00TOWEL SERVICE FOR SHOPOPEN ORD 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-5530522061301 MISSION LINEN SUPPLYAA 00136406  10/10/24

620.91FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2024-2025 FOR 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4612IN-0154835060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INCAA 00136407  10/10/24

2,483.63FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2024-2025 FOR 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4612IN-0154835060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INCAA 00136407  10/10/24

2,124.54ROGER TOUCHSCREEN MIC 3 UNIVER 01-6500-5760-1110-12000000-500-005-44005401739438062073 SONOVA USA INCAA 00136409  10/10/24
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459.52AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER F 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615106444006581 TRIMON INCAA 00136410  10/10/24

1,838.07AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER F 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615106444006581 TRIMON INCAA 00136410  10/10/24

77.46ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN OR 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-280-280-4300383293213001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136411  10/10/24

148.96SCISSORS, Westcott,  Hard Hand 01-0000-1110-1000-07060000-326-326-4300384079254001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136411  10/10/24

293.83PACON SULPHITE DRAWING PAPER, 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-174-174-4300384436017001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136411  10/10/24

75.21CLASSROOM SUPPLIES AND MATERIA 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-191-191-4300384136682001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136411  10/10/24

426.38CUPS, ECO PRODUCTS GREENSTRIPE 01-6770-1110-1000-33770000-112-112-4300384421289001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136411  10/10/24

1,350.00PEST/GOPHER CONTROL SERVICES O 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-556013682366060533 MCCAULEY AGRICULTURAL &AA 00136412  10/10/24

568.31RUBBER DUCKS, MEGA EVERYDAY FU 01-0000-1110-1000-07540000-326-326-430073239288101027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANYAA 00136413  10/10/24

2.81VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615813339-3059614 TDI AUTO GROUPAA 00136416  10/10/24

11.24VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615813339-3059614 TDI AUTO GROUPAA 00136416  10/10/24

1,712.78OPEN ORDER FOR CNG (COMPRESSED 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4612241208372061004 TRILLIUM ACQUISITION CALIFORNIAA 00136417  10/10/24

5,138.36OPEN ORDER FOR CNG (COMPRESSED 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4612241208372061004 TRILLIUM ACQUISITION CALIFORNIAA 00136417  10/10/24

463.85AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER F 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615110274006581 TRIMON INCAA 00136418  10/10/24

1,855.43AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER F 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615110274006581 TRIMON INCAA 00136418  10/10/24

279.93OPEN PO FOR PORTABLE RESTROOMS 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-355-355-5618114-13931341055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFOAA 00136419  10/10/24
1,733.89PROP98 CA PARTNERSHIP ACADEMIE 01-6385-0000-0000-38850000-399-000-8590C-071593034922 CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCAAA 00136420  10/10/24

-327.24CR inv 379558627001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-143-143-4300379586441001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136421  10/10/24

183.16CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-4300381938705001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136421  10/10/24

55.96CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-182-182-4300380990722001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136421  10/10/24

68.47CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-192-192-4300382545244001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136421  10/10/24

106.57CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-222-222-4300383114995001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136421  10/10/24

60.33SUPPLIES - CRAYOLA CRAYONS AND 01-0000-1110-1000-07300000-355-355-4300378205840002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136421  10/10/24

218.51SUPPLIES - FOLDERS, 2-POCKET, 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-355-355-4300381167561001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136421  10/10/24

128.59OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-6500-5760-1190-12150000-505-005-4300380648841001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136421  10/10/24

-469.99CR INV 377951575001 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-176-176-4300381735129001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136421  10/10/24

79.45SCIENCE DEPT CLASS SUPPLIES AN 01-9010-1110-1000-47300000-358-358-4300382795457001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136421  10/10/24

101.89CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-175-175-4300381906815001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136422  10/10/24

1,383.20ART SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 24 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-289-289-4300379254728001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136422  10/10/24

36.90CLASSROOM SUPPLIES AND MATERIA 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-191-191-4300381836659001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136422  10/10/24

34.12OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-6500-5760-1190-12150000-505-005-4300383938619001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136422  10/10/24

38.51OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-6500-5760-1190-12190000-505-005-4300378086525001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136422  10/10/24

811.41OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-4300380806366001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136422  10/10/24

26.33OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-6500-5001-3120-16520000-500-005-4300377898658001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136422  10/10/24
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40.93RULERS, PACK OF 48 1'X12" ITEM 01-6762-1110-1000-33620000-112-112-4300381394589001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136422  10/10/24

164.61OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-9010-5001-2100-36690000-709-005-4300379533063001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136422  10/10/24

335.43OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-9010-5760-3120-36690000-709-005-4300377892418001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136422  10/10/24

238.82BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER FOR 202 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615SOSAC21313022566 A-Z BUS SALES INCAA 00136423  10/10/24

955.30BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER FOR 202 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615SOSAC21313022566 A-Z BUS SALES INCAA 00136423  10/10/24

223.22SERVICE FEE FOR PO EMAILED, PH 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-43004729256628035233 ACCO BRANDS USA LLCAA 00136424  10/10/24

5,259.37PE AND ACTIVITIES FOR PE FOR S 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-168-168-58002484064689 ACTIVE EDUCATIONAA 00136425  10/10/24

1,200.00DATABASE SOFTWARE - ALLDATA RE 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-022-5885INVC04784653061849 ALLDATA LLCAA 00136427  10/10/24

631.653-YEAR APPLECARE+ FOR SCHOOLS 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-670-004-4385MB07588923013856 APPLE COMPUTER INCAA 00136428  10/10/24

2,984.56EWASTE RECYCLING FEE 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-670-004-4485MB07588923013856 APPLE COMPUTER INCAA 00136428  10/10/24

-298.39CR Mount-55mm-EOS 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-4300227659049027309 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INCAA 00136429  10/10/24

306.75REMOTE CONTROLLER, DJI FPV REM 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-4300227583324027309 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INCAA 00136429  10/10/24

162.51HEADPHONES: HAMILTON BUHL HA-2 01-6770-1110-1000-33770000-324-324-4300227577045027309 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INCAA 00136429  10/10/24

340.76SPEEDBALL SOFT RUBBER BRAYER-3 01-6770-1110-1000-33770000-181-181-43003881417060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00136430  10/10/24

133.25SCISSORS, FISKARS KIDS PKG OF 01-6770-1110-1000-33770000-196-196-43003876986060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00136430  10/10/24

196.33AUTO PARTS - OPEN ORDER FOR TH 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615117400050158 BRENTWOOD AUTO PARTSAA 00136431  10/10/24
785.27AUTO PARTS - OPEN ORDER FOR TH 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615117400050158 BRENTWOOD AUTO PARTSAA 00136431  10/10/24

401.63PAPERBACK NOVEL, FREAK THE MIG 01-6762-1110-1000-33620000-271-271-4210181475063876 CTBOOK HOLDINGS LLCAA 00136432  10/10/24

13.58CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-115-115-4300385871392001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136433  10/10/24

85.99ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES  - OPEN 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-115-115-4300385871393001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136433  10/10/24

123.75CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-222-222-4300386497879001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136433  10/10/24

47.88ADMIN. OFFICE/ SUPPLIES OPEN O 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-4300386629547001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136433  10/10/24

140.86CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER- 01-0000-1110-1000-07120000-324-324-4300385460987001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136433  10/10/24

25.54MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES - OPEN 01-0000-1110-1000-20100000-525-004-4300383322053001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136433  10/10/24

43.47POSTER BOARD, WHITE PK/10, 22 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-174-174-4300384508982001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136433  10/10/24

206.41CLASSROOM SUPPLIES AND MATERIA 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-191-191-4300385337716001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136433  10/10/24

93.84CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-4300384821135001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136433  10/10/24

113.80OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0930-4760-1000-09300000-534-004-4300385514920001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136433  10/10/24

128.29OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER FO 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-500-022-4300386540187001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136433  10/10/24

289.76PAPER CUPS, AMSCAN, 12 OZ, FRO 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300384414581001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136433  10/10/24

1,112.85BINDERS- JUSTR BASICS VIEW 3-R 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-260-260-4300384403709001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136433  10/10/24

117.75C-LINE 2-POCKET HEAVYWEIGHT PO 01-3182-1110-1000-32820000-134-134-4300384381910001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136433  10/10/24

297.60OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR MAINTENANC 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300384745811001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136433  10/10/24

197.55BAND CLASS MATERIALS, OPEN ORD 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-4300EDMS091824001493 C & L MUSICAA 00136434  10/10/24
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730.45MUSIC EQUIPMENT REPAIRS (OFF S 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-355-355-5652MDUSD091024001493 C & L MUSICAA 00136434  10/10/24

279.07SCIENCE CLASS SUPPLIES, SWPF S 01-9010-1110-1000-47300000-280-280-430052721073 RI001733 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COAA 00136435  10/10/24

42.50UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-56184197778580062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2AA 00136437  10/10/24

170.01UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-56184197778580062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2AA 00136437  10/10/24

3,714.5020 FOOT SINGLE TRIP STORAGE CO 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-188-188-4400202506055065 CONTAINER SOLUTIONS INCAA 00136438  10/10/24

21,590.00I-READY PERSONALIZED INSTRUCTI 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-179-179-588590854548002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES LLCAA 00136439  10/10/24

174.08SUPPLIES - DEMCO PLASTIC PRINC 01-0000-0000-2420-07010000-355-355-43007539831002741 DEMCO INCAA 00136440  10/10/24

1,222.89EMERGENCY KIT BUCKET WITH TOIL 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-152-152-4300109902061941 ESSENTIAL PACKS LLCAA 00136441  10/10/24

1,045.89VENDOR NAME: EMERGENCYKITS.COM 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-267-267-4300109907061941 ESSENTIAL PACKS LLCAA 00136441  10/10/24

44,250.00OUTDOOR EDUCATION FIFTH GRADE 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-142-142-58953248029722 EXPLORING NEW HORIZONS INCAA 00136442  10/10/24

47,570.00CABIN LEADERS FEE FOR 4 DAY PR 01-9010-1110-1000-43430000-114-114-58953251029722 EXPLORING NEW HORIZONS INCAA 00136442  10/10/24

103.43BAGS, SPECIMEN, LARGE; ITEM #F 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-43003043022022721 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INCAA 00136444  10/10/24

2,552.68FLINN JUMBO STACKING CABINET, 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-44003043022022721 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INCAA 00136444  10/10/24

460.02LIBRARY BOOK LOT, 366 TITLES, 01-6762-1110-1000-33620000-235-235-4210431256B064683 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136445  10/10/24

835.00SERVICE CONTRACT FOR ANNUAL LA 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-196-196-5800825064585 FORD, AARONAA 00136446  10/10/24

1,444.53ASSET TAGS, POLYTHERMAL, CYAN 01-0000-0000-7200-50340000-556-016-43001558546059822 FSS SOFTWARE TOPCO LPAA 00136447  10/10/24
1,840.70GEODES LEVEL 2: MY GEODES MODU 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-115-115-4210INV202153062675 GREAT MINDSAA 00136448  10/10/24

300.00GEODES LEVEL 2; MY GEODES MODU 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-115-115-4210INV202153062675 GREAT MINDSAA 00136448  10/10/24

32,200.00K-12 COUNSELING PROGRAM CONSUL 01-2600-0000-2100-27260000-500-022-5800201-100324065314 HATCHING RESULTS LLCAA 00136449  10/10/24

7,458.74SI#00160100  KLEENEX FACIAL TI 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320605606810035777 HILLYARD INCAA 00136450  10/10/24

528.45OIL FOR TRANSPORTATION SHOP - 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4614557751058648 HUNT & SONS INCAA 00136451  10/10/24

2,113.75OIL FOR TRANSPORTATION SHOP - 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4614557751058648 HUNT & SONS INCAA 00136451  10/10/24

209.60BOOK, PHONEMIC AWARENESS, PRE- 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-196-196-4210373130058653 LITERACY RESOURCES LLCAA 00136452  10/10/24

1,167.74SI#00611512  BALL, BASKETBALL, 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320IN403909061320 PROPHET CORPORATION, THEAA 00136453  10/10/24

240.65PLASTIC ADHESIVE, NORBOND LIQU 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-197-197-43007539974002741 DEMCO INCAA 00136454  10/10/24

88.07stn expo reno 2024 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5210071524-071724AE24588 CARPENTER, JULIEAA 00136465  10/10/24

352.29stn expo reno 2024 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5210071524-071724BE24588 CARPENTER, JULIEAA 00136465  10/10/24

50.40stn expo reno 2024 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5210071124-071724AE36446 DUNCAN, SCOTTAA 00136466  10/10/24

201.60stn expo reno 2024 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5210071124-071724BE36446 DUNCAN, SCOTTAA 00136466  10/10/24

50.40stn expo reno 2024 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5210071124-071724AE32433 GILLMORE, CYNTHIAAA 00136467  10/10/24

201.60stn expo reno 2024 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5210071124-071724BE32433 GILLMORE, CYNTHIAAA 00136467  10/10/24

54.20stn expo reno 2024 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5210071124-071724AE35285 GREEN, ROBERTAA 00136468  10/10/24

216.80stn expo reno 2024 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5210071124-071724BE35285 GREEN, ROBERTAA 00136468  10/10/24

588.96avid june 2024 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-419-019-5210061024-061224E004412 HIGBY, MICHELLEAA 00136469  10/10/24
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563.80tcap 2024 01-6762-0000-2100-33620000-525-004-5210061824-062024E41578 HOOVER, KELLIEAA 00136470  10/10/24

131.99stn expo reno 2024 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5210071524-071724AE40622 LEPE, CRISTIANAA 00136471  10/10/24

527.97calsa june 2024 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5210062724-062924BE40622 LEPE, CRISTIANAA 00136471  10/10/24

266.59avid june 2024 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-419-019-5210061024-061224E003743 PAUL, NATASHAAA 00136473  10/10/24

493.33puerto rico job recruitment 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5210060624-060924E003183 SHEEHY, RYANAA 00136474  10/10/24

50.40stn expo reno 2024 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5210071224-071724AE15799 STUART, PHYLLISAA 00136475  10/10/24

201.60stn expo reno 2024 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5210071224-071724BE15799 STUART, PHYLLISAA 00136475  10/10/24

650.00world history modern 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-5210070824-071124E44893 TORRES, SAMUELAA 00136476  10/10/24

252.79calsa june 2024 01-0000-0000-7200-50270000-502-002-5210062424-062924E46989 VARGAS, ADRIANAA 00136477  10/10/24

2,477.14storm weather prevention 01-8150-0000-8200-51480000-551-014-5890637675059939 APTIM ENVIRONMENTAL & INFRASTRAA 00136478  10/10/24

999.00Conferences 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-273-273-5210SIN027793030502 AVID CENTERAA 00136479  10/10/24

1,067,044.00ilpt 2024 9 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-323-000-80962024 9059116 CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH SCAA 00136480  10/10/24

180.00permit 10273457 01-0000-0000-0000-29100000-000-000-8650PERMIT REFUNDC010737 CONCORD SUMMER CLUBAA 00136481  10/10/24

178,171.03Other Vehicles -Capital Outlay 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-64969649058777 DOWNTOWN FORD SALESAA 00136482  10/10/24

32.97Books Other Than Textbooks 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-4210ECE 2024BE47228 GONZALEZ AVINA, ALEJANDRAAA 00136483  10/10/24

283.00Tuition 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-5805ECE 2024AE47228 GONZALEZ AVINA, ALEJANDRAAA 00136483  10/10/24
100.00Medical Examination 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5835DOT PHYS 092524E39455 GOOCH, SHANNONAA 00136484  10/10/24

100.00Medical Examination 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5835DOT PHYS 092624E15800 HUDSON, CHARLOTTEAA 00136485  10/10/24

182.12Prepaid Benefits (AR use only) 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9504COBRA REFUNDB002042 MORIAN, STEPHANIEAA 00136486  10/10/24

900.00Security Services 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-504-004-5802141615-24067208 NORTH STAR EMERGENCY SERVICESAA 00136487  10/10/24

230.46Materials and Supplies 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-4300SUPPLIES 081524E14480 PERKINS, KELLYAA 00136490  10/10/24

385.00Buildings & Grounds Repair 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-56514846067215 RAMIREZ, RICARDOAA 00136491  10/10/24

100.00Medical Examination 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5835DOT PHYS 093024E48342 RHODES, ROBERTAA 00136492  10/10/24

282,586.00ilpt 2024-9 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-100-000-80962024 9061199 ROCKETSHIP EDUCATIONAA 00136493  10/10/24

33.94reissue of ck 136179 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9539SLFPY VSN OCT24061103 S S I C C C  VISIONAA 00136495  10/10/24

100.00Medical Examination 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5835DOT PHYS 093024E47445 SELVA, MARIOAA 00136496  10/10/24

195.06mustang madness 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-267-267-4300PIZZA 092324E25697 STRAWBRIDGE, ANDREWAA 00136497  10/10/24

2.00random drug testing 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5835DOT 092524AE27729 VELASCO, JORGE CAA 00136498  10/10/24

8.00random drug testing 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5835DOT 092524BE27729 VELASCO, JORGE CAA 00136498  10/10/24

1,082.95MANITOU SUPPORT/UPGRADE SERVIC 01-0000-0000-8110-52000000-552-014-588538689037017 BOLD TECHNOLOGIESAA 00136500  10/10/24

12,683.00REGULAR POOL SERVICES SCOPE OF 01-8150-0000-8110-51820000-551-014-589033947059695 EAST BAY POOL SERVICE INCAA 00136501  10/10/24

1,456.91HVAC SUPPLIES AND REPAIR MATER 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43005437599040166 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INCAA 00136502  10/10/24

11.26ANTENNA-UHF 435-470 MHZ-STUBBY 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-142-142-4385SI07892058865 GOLDEN STATE COMMUNICATIONS INAA 00136503  10/10/24

9,490.80DISTRICT EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE P 01-0000-0000-7200-50570000-507-007-5890E0323827066071 HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCE CENTAA 00136504  10/10/24
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300.00STRUCTURAL AND TREE  BEE COLON 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-55601092066917 KRITSCHER, PETERAA 00136505  10/10/24

2,354.75MONITOR - HP E27 G5 27" CLASS 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-4385AA6K72M052914 CDW LLCAA 00136508  10/10/24

135,045.00AERIES COMMUNICATIONS - Parent 01-0000-0000-7700-50900000-518-018-5885ACOMMR-11380055666 AERIES SOFTWARE INCAA 00136512  10/10/24

5,760.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT W 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-664-004-58001067168 ALICIA BECKMANAA 00136513  10/10/24

695.63INSTUMENTAL MUSIC SUPPLIES, OP 01-0000-1110-1000-00130000-525-013-4300MDUSD092324B001493 C & L MUSICAA 00136515  10/10/24

3,330.13INSTRUMENTAL REPAIRS, OPEN ORD 01-0000-1110-1000-00130000-525-013-5652MDUSD091824001493 C & L MUSICAA 00136515  10/10/24

4,520.00FINGERPRINT FEES OPEN ORDER, C 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5894758586034835 DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICEAA 00136516  10/10/24

5,003.83SPIRE LEVEL 3 READER 3/E  #978 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-4210INV900039497067151 EPS OPERATIONS LLCAA 00136517  10/10/24

155.00SPIRE WORD CARDS LEVEL 2 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-176-176-4300INV900039477067151 EPS OPERATIONS LLCAA 00136517  10/10/24

690.88SPIRE LEVEL 1 WORKBOOK 3/E  #9 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-4300INV900039497067151 EPS OPERATIONS LLCAA 00136517  10/10/24

58,931.94HOME-TO-SCHOOL PASSENGER VEHIC 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-517821353062730 HOPSKIPDRIVE INCAA 00136519  10/10/24

7,657.23OPEN ORDER FOR PAPER & SUPPLIE 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-430011725527052429 KELLY SPICERS INCAA 00136520  10/10/24

86.83ANNUAL AUDIOMETERS CALIBRATION 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-5652271410042105 MEDIAA 00136521  10/10/24

544.50Mosyle Software, Open PO for a 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-58852487259063634 MOSYLE CORPORATIONAA 00136522  10/10/24

130.26SI#00305926  BATTERY, SIZE AA, 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-93209254489355021830 W W GRAINGER INCAA 00136523  10/10/24

2,157.6080 POSTERS, 36X24 MATTE, CLASS 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-358-358-430029110067135 AREA ENTERPRISES LLCAA 00136524  10/10/24
860.71DOCKING STATION - 72C71AA HP U 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4485AA7PL8Y052914 CDW LLCAA 00136525  10/10/24

6,198.31PE BAGS - ZIPPER CINCH, BS 151 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-289-289-430038584035134 COASTAL ENTERPRISESAA 00136526  10/10/24

6,010.72PE TEES - ADULT EXTRA LARGE, G 01-9010-1110-1000-47200000-289-289-430038584035134 COASTAL ENTERPRISESAA 00136526  10/10/24

11,705.04SI#00151664  BARREL, TRASH CAN 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-93209272264018426 COLE SUPPLY COMPANY LLCAA 00136527  10/10/24

502.87OPEN ORDER LANDSCAPE SUPPLIES 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300CACON59122058681 FASTENAL COMPANYAA 00136529  10/10/24

18,480.34SI#00257152  GLOVES, VINYL, X- 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320S106397064111 MERSI DISTRIBUTION LLCAA 00136531  10/10/24

104.79Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-500-004-5230080724-083024E24674 ANDERSON, KIMBERLYAA 00136532  10/10/24

110.83Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-5230080624-082924E46467 CARDOZA FRAIRE, BESAIDAAA 00136534  10/10/24

24.65Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-3120-16520000-500-005-5230072524-083024E46952 CHIASSON, RAQUELAA 00136535  10/10/24

18.23Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-2600-0000-3110-27260000-547-022-5230082124-082724065978 CHU, CHRISTIEAA 00136536  10/10/24

31.42Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-5230080524-083024E004225 COUTTIEN, ORIELLEAA 00136537  10/10/24

40.06Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-5230080924-083024E24162 COZZA, ELISABETTAAA 00136538  10/10/24

50.18Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-0000-3130-09300000-533-017-5230082024-09124E46292 ELIAS, MEDAJAAA 00136539  10/10/24

45.03Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7200-50320000-512-012-5230070824-092524E46891 LORENCILLO, LESLIEAA 00136540  10/10/24

36.25Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-7399-3200-1000-33990000-462-462-5230072624-080624E46690 MENDEZ OCHOA, MELANIEAA 00136541  10/10/24

39.06Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-5230080224-082724E47199 PORTNOVA, VERAAA 00136542  10/10/24

56.55Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5760-3150-12190000-500-005-5230080824-082824E39856 RODRIGUEZ ARRUFAT, JOYCEAA 00136543  10/10/24

101.71Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-5230090324-093024E30764 SANTIAGO, DEXIEAA 00136544  10/10/24
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11.73Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-539-010-5230080524-082924E47757 SWAN, JHOANNAAA 00136546  10/10/24

224.25Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230080924-092724E002047 VISAYA, NADIAAA 00136548  10/10/24

64.69Contracted Transport - Parents 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5871040824-043024A067154 WILLIAMS, KORINAA 00136549  10/10/24

47.78Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-0000-2490-09300000-534-004-5230080724-092024E000376 WINTERICH, ANNEAA 00136550  10/10/24

3,350.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-197-197-51002470064689 ACTIVE EDUCATIONAA 00136551  10/10/24

193.75INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-197-197-58002470064689 ACTIVE EDUCATIONAA 00136551  10/10/24

7,975.00REGISTRATION FEES FOR THE 2024 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-5210F81E198T1038615 CALCP/CAROCP CONFERENCEAA 00136552  10/10/24

11.60Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6266-0000-2420-38070000-504-004-5230040324 & 062624E004056 EBIAS, BENNIEAA 00136553  10/10/24

6,300.00REGISTRATIONS FEES FOR ONLINE 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-145-145-52104275065667 BE GLAD LLCAA 00136555  10/10/24

395.00Girls Basketball 01-9010-1110-4000-35030000-355-355-5808PREPAY PO#252188067212 CAMPBELL UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISAA 00136556  10/10/24

190.00REGISTRATION FOR CAROLANN IANO 01-0000-0000-7200-50340000-556-016-5210000234614006847 CASBOAA 00136557  10/10/24

95.00CASBO 2024 FALL EDUCATION EVEN 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5210000234590006847 CASBOAA 00136557  10/10/24

86.43Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-7810-4760-3130-38150000-500-004-5230082624-090524E46930 CASTILLO CHIESA, LORENAAA 00136558  10/10/24

607.72ER FEE, RENTALS REQUIRED FOR C 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-5618Q10532-2062145 ELEGANCE PARTY RENTALSAA 00136560  10/10/24

419.00REGISTRATION FEE FOR THE 104TH 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-399-399-5210PREPAY PO#252207052971 NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR THE SOCIAAA 00136561  10/10/24

3,530.88HOTEL STAY, 2024 NCTE ANNUAL C 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-521040057471171065231 OMNI BOSTON SEAPORT ENTERTAINMAA 00136562  10/10/24
1,002.63HOTEL LODGING: FOR THE 104TH A 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-399-399-5210GBS19MWZ067217 SHERATON LICENSE OPERATING COMAA 00136563  10/10/24

743.69ROOM FOR THE 2024 CTE CONFEREN 01-6387-3800-3110-37961000-500-022-52103114446014062528 TREASURE MOUNTAIN HOLDINGS LLCAA 00136564  10/10/24

226,409.60CONTRACT EXTENSIONS FOR TELECO 01-0000-0000-7200-52750000-518-018-5971000022303238007261 AT&TAA 00136565  10/10/24

19.10Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-115-115-5230061324-091824E44001 GUTAY, ANGELA MAA 00136567  10/10/24

50.52Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6387-3800-3110-37960000-500-022-5230080124-082924E43880 HUFFORD, DEMETRAAA 00136568  10/10/24

106.93Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-7399-3200-1000-33990000-462-462-5230091124-092724E46690 MENDEZ OCHOA, MELANIEAA 00136569  10/10/24

15.41Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-175-175-5230082224-092424E45818 PAYNE, KAYAIRAAA 00136570  10/10/24

52.20Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5760-1190-12170000-500-005-5230080524-082924E38244 ROMAN, ASHLEYAA 00136572  10/10/24

44.56Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6387-3800-3110-37960000-500-022-5230080524-083024E46428 SALINAS TOGNETTI, JORGEAA 00136573  10/10/24

215.87Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5230052724-082724E003183 SHEEHY, RYANAA 00136574  10/10/24

31.09Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2700-50400000-513-013-5230072224-081624E39554 TROMBLEY, KIMBERAA 00136575  10/10/24

160.04MONTHLY HOTSPOT PLAN 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-59749974585523065749 VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INCAA 00136576  10/10/24

43.15Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-500-004-5230080824-082924E003665 WATSON, KIRSTENAA 00136577  10/10/24

127.57Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-500-004-5230073124-083024E004737 WELCH, JENNYAA 00136578  10/10/24

33.30Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6387-3800-3110-37960000-500-022-5230080524-082824E39831 WITCZAK, AMANDAAA 00136579  10/10/24

48.37Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6762-1110-1000-33620000-525-004-5230082824-091624E15662 WRIGHT, DAVIDAA 00136580  10/10/24

5,024.00NINA BHATTY DBA AUTISM UNIVERS 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-58004342062911 BHATTY, NINAAA 00136581  10/10/24

3,500.00BIG MINDS, INC - INDEPENDENT S 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-5800003243062993 BOUZOS, VASILIOSAA 00136582  10/10/24

11/04/2024

16:09:54

Date:

Time:Page: 21

APSUPV2 - MIRANDA, DERRICK

Report ID:
User ID:

AP2100M: Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register



Account
Vendor

Reference #Number Vendor Name Description
Warrant
Number Amount

Warrant

For Warrants Dated 10/01/2024

Mount Diablo Unified School District
Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

10/31/2024-
01 01County Fund: General Fund SACS Fund:

Date
6,000.00SHERRY BURKE - INDEPENDENT EDU 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-5800081924055602 BURKE, SHERRYAA 00136583  10/10/24

108.60CONSTRUCTION SPECIALITY MATERI 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-430050028306119055149 HD SUPPLY CONSTRUCTION SUPPLYAA 00136584  10/10/24

22,750.00May Tuition-2024 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-5100MAY 2024062009 HOPE ACADEMY FOR DYSLEXICSAA 00136585  10/10/24

11,012.00THE PHILLIPS ACADEMY - NON-PUB 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-58802024-2025.043025769 INSTITUTE OF HUMAN BEHAVIOR REAA 00136586  10/10/24

1,108.83ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300095118052540 NORMAN WRIGHT MECHANICAL EQUIPAA 00136587  10/10/24

-888.98ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4400028304052540 NORMAN WRIGHT MECHANICAL EQUIPAA 00136587  10/10/24

102.07HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES OP 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-430040418120-00036809 REFRIGERATION SUPPLY DISTRIBUTAA 00136589  10/10/24

601.62ELECTRICAL MATERIALS AND SUPPL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300INV-CCF24007469058113 RUSSELL SIGLER INCAA 00136590  10/10/24

1,282.72E-COAT PAINT - OPEN ORDER FOR 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-43006404-0008665 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANYAA 00136591  10/10/24

35.00DOCUMENT SHREDDING, 64 GALLON 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-188-188-589062230036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00136592  10/10/24

46,852.49BUILDING CONNECTIONS ACADEMY - 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51008848574064438 BUILDING CONNECTIONS BEHAVIORAAA 00136593  10/10/24

454.00PLUMBING CONTRACTOR SERVICES A 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5651450065289 CLIMOV, DENISAA 00136594  10/10/24

4,762.24PROTOCOLS FOR STUDENT ASSESSME 01-9010-5760-1190-36006000-517-017-4300INV218736062573 RIVERSIDE ASSESSMENTS LLCAA 00136595  10/10/24

462.06IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE OPEN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300146708771-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00136596  10/10/24

381.22IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE PARTS 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300146640684-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00136596  10/10/24

64,960.06SUMMA ACADEMY LLC - NON-PUBLIC 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51008760878064702 SUMMA ACADEMY LLCAA 00136597  10/10/24
140.18LANDSCAPE - MATERIALS AND SUPP 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300093044059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INCAA 00136598  10/10/24

184.66MECHANICAL - MATERIALS AND SUP 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300093062059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INCAA 00136598  10/10/24

70.20Garbage 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-174-014-551010-0045720 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136599  10/10/24

890.65Garbage 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-175-014-551010-0033348 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136599  10/10/24

1,148.65Garbage 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-178-014-551010-0045720 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136599  10/10/24

313.85Garbage 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-238-014-551001-0105102 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136599  10/10/24

1,894.50Garbage 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-273-014-551010-0045720 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136599  10/10/24

413.60Garbage 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-509-014-551001-0103835 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136599  10/10/24

172.30Garbage 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-510-014-551001-0048541 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136599  10/10/24

84.793061827 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-145-014-558032617299-092624002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00136600  10/10/24

2,430.573009097 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-152-014-558099676130-092324002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00136600  10/10/24

10,810.723018283 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-197-014-558018952103-092624002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00136600  10/10/24

177.003018741 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-326-014-558032900196-092724002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00136600  10/10/24

7,701.493019850 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-355-014-558044375454-092324002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00136600  10/10/24

5,057.173045654 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-462-014-5580230270785-092724002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00136600  10/10/24

41.67Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-5230080824-083024E42371 PENG, KITTYAA 00136601  10/10/24

380.83MATERIALS AND PARTS FOR DRAIN 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300719600062575 ROTO ROOTER CORPORATIONAA 00136603  10/10/24

669.00REGISTRATION, CONFERENCE: 2024 01-3345-5730-2100-31240000-748-005-5210INV-NHES2J9LI017921 SANTA CLARA COUNTY OFFICE OF EAA 00136604  10/10/24
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1,093.0001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-112-014-551001-66919 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

531.5001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-119-014-551001-48943 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

1,652.7501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-132-014-551001-66920 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

990.9501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-143-014-551001-66928 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

204.2001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-145-014-551001-48540 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

2,601.6501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-152-014-551001-66921 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

127.6501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-153-014-551001-49226 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

1,010.1001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-156-014-551001-75877 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

1,040.1501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-179-014-551001-66931 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

1,321.1001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-182-014-551001-66927 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

1,353.4501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-192-014-551001-66929 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

108.5001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-196-014-551001-57494 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

1,371.2501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-197-014-551001-66923 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

1,335.5501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-198-014-551001-66924 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

1,868.6001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-231-014-551001-66922 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

1,877.1001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-260-014-551001-66926 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24
1,413.9501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-267-014-551001-66930 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

574.4001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-326-014-551001-49418 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

2,518.8001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-355-014-551001-58671 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

916.2001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-399-014-551001-48638 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

108.5001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-462-014-551001-48645 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

51.0501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-547-014-551001-49563 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

1,227.8001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-549-014-551001-49411 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

621.8001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-551-014-551001-49388 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

19.1501-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-554-014-551001-49612 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

453.1001-0067606 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-777-014-551001-66932 SEP24002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136605  10/10/24

63.72Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20100000-504-004-5230082224-092024E004216 ALLEN, SAMANTHAAA 00136606  10/10/24

225.00PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560606252059850 PEPPER INVESTMENTS INCAA 00136607  10/10/24

2,517.283-0210-0088906 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-114-014-55100210-013318918031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00136608  10/10/24

1,718.623-0210-0031757 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-115-014-55100210-013314198031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00136608  10/10/24

855.353-0210-0029363 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-134-014-55100210-013314007031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00136608  10/10/24

1,643.363-0210-0029405 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-140-014-55100210-013314010031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00136608  10/10/24

1,324.343-0210-0031799 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-142-014-55100210-013314200031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00136608  10/10/24

1,633.233-0210-0021188 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-154-014-55100210-013313409031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00136608  10/10/24
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1,150.813-0210-0029348 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-168-014-55100210-013314004031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00136608  10/10/24

1,012.243-0210-0029421 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-176-014-55100210-013314012031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00136608  10/10/24

1,205.383-0210-0029397 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-181-014-55100210-013314009031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00136608  10/10/24

1,101.573-0210-0029439 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-187-014-55100210-013314016031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00136608  10/10/24

1,400.193-0210-0076380 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-188-014-55100210-013317526031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00136608  10/10/24

1,400.193-0210-0072819 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-191-014-55100210-013317126031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00136608  10/10/24

1,186.693-0210-0021188 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-222-014-55100210-013313409031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00136608  10/10/24

1,899.433-0210-0057537 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-235-014-55100210-013315919031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00136608  10/10/24

1,830.513-0210-0029389 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-280-014-55100210-013314008031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00136608  10/10/24

1,220.673-0210-0021188 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-324-014-55100210-013313409031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00136608  10/10/24

4,355.763-0210-0067728 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-358-014-55100210-013316629031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00136608  10/10/24

1,280.893-0210-0021188 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-548-014-55100210-013313409031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00136608  10/10/24

330.73NaturalGas-INV#139662 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-267-014-55204605906271J-A24007245 SPURRAA 00136609  10/10/24

92,293.322024-2025 FISCAL YEAR NON-PUBL 01-0000-0000-3140-50410000-517-017-5100E14078540132064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLDAA 00136610  10/10/24

263,180.242024-2025 FISCAL YEAR NON-PUBL 01-6500-5760-1180-12140000-702-005-5100E14078470132064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLDAA 00136610  10/10/24

22,011.202024-2025 FISCAL YEAR NON-PUBL 01-6500-5760-1180-12140000-702-005-5880E13840910132064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLDAA 00136610  10/10/24
96.80051 935 9358 001 01-0000-0000-7200-52750000-518-018-59719256724462SEP24007261 AT&TAA 00136611  10/10/24

29,016.252024-2025 FISCAL YEAR NON-PUBL 01-0000-0000-3140-50410000-517-017-5100E14078410132064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLDAA 00136612  10/10/24

5,373.352024-2025 FISCAL YEAR NON-PUBL 01-6500-5760-1180-12140000-702-005-5100E14078410132064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLDAA 00136612  10/10/24

2,988.802024-2025 FISCAL YEAR NON-PUBL 01-6500-5760-1180-12140000-702-005-5880E14078410132064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLDAA 00136612  10/10/24

1,987.01PLANNER INSERTS. ITEM# SM\F\NA 01-9010-1110-1000-43010000-187-187-4300IN000618030052389 SCHOOL MATEAA 00136618  10/17/24

5,913.28T-SHIRTS: MDUSD FACILITIES T-S 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300MDUSD FACILITIES056670 SIMPLY SELLING SHIRTS LLCAA 00136619  10/17/24

256.91AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER F 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615106694006581 TRIMON INCAA 00136623  10/17/24

1,027.65AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER F 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615108538006581 TRIMON INCAA 00136623  10/17/24

1,308.21BASIC BEAT BBFM, MALLETS, FELT 01-6770-1110-1000-33770000-115-115-4300SI2443596024196 WEST MUSIC COMPANYAA 00136624  10/17/24

276.00BEL AIR ELEMENTARY COPIER LEAS 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-115-115-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

247.25FAIR OAKS COPIER LEASE 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-134-134-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

316.25HOLBROOK LANGUAGE ACADEMY 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-145-145-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

557.75MEADOW HOMES COPIER LEASE 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-152-152-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

276.00MT DIABLO ELEMENTARY COPIER LE 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-154-154-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

103.50SILVERWOOD ELEMENTARY COPIER L 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-179-179-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

276.00VALHALLA ELEMENTARY COPIER LEA 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-187-187-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

247.25WREN AVENUE COPIER LEASE 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-197-197-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

316.25EL DORADO MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-231-231-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24
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276.00FOOTHILL MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-235-235-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

350.75PINE HOLLOW MIDDLE SCHOOL 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-267-267-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

103.50PLEASANT HILL MIDDLE SCHOOL CO 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-271-271-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

350.75RIVERVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-273-273-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

103.50SEQUOIA MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER L 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-280-280-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

879.75COLLEGE PARK HS COPIER LEASE 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

276.00CONCORD HS COPIER LEASE 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

419.75MT DIABLO HS COPIER LEASE 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-355-355-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

511.75NORTHGATE HIGH SCHOOL COPIER L 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-358-358-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

350.75YGNACIO VALLEY HS COPIER LEASE 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-399-399-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

247.25OLYMPIC HIGH SCHOOL COPIER LEA 01-0000-3200-2700-08010000-462-462-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

103.50Education Services COPIER LEAS 01-0000-0000-2100-20100000-504-004-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

23,988.38DISTRICT WIDE UBEO COPIER LEAS 01-0000-0000-7200-50290000-518-018-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

402.00Print Shop COPIER LEASE 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

207.00Student Services Department CO 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

247.25ELD Department COPIER LEASE 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-500-004-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24
304.75CARES After School Program COP 01-6010-0000-2100-38710000-535-022-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

563.50Special Education Department C 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

247.25Home and Hospital COPIER LEASE 01-6500-5760-1130-18170000-490-017-5618092224065493 WESTAMERICA BANKAA 00136625  10/17/24

2,550.00PEST/GOPHER CONTROL SERVICES O 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-556013682585060533 MCCAULEY AGRICULTURAL &AA 00136626  10/17/24

73.80MEDICAL EXAMS/PHYSICALS AND DO 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-583584284808062964 OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS OFAA 00136627  10/17/24

295.20MEDICAL EXAMS/PHYSICALS AND DO 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-583584284808062964 OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS OFAA 00136627  10/17/24

816.59BALL CHAIN- HYPOALLERGENIC 4" 01-9010-1110-1000-39680000-179-179-4300200089255061940 SCHOOL LIFEAA 00136628  10/17/24

35.00OFF SITE SHREDDING 64 GALLON C 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-231-231-589061786036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00136629  10/17/24

6,525.00INDEPENDENT SERVICES CONTRACT: 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-587811299024767 SIERRA LINES INCAA 00136630  10/17/24

2,124.54ROGER TOUCHSCREEN MIC 3 UNIVER 01-6500-5760-1110-12000000-500-005-44005401739739062073 SONOVA USA INCAA 00136631  10/17/24

514.06OPEN PO FOR PORTABLE RESTROOMS 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-358-358-5618114-13935593055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFOAA 00136633  10/17/24

809.47LAMINATE, DUAL-SIDED, DTP COMP 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-182-182-4300PSI-17581066577 VARITRONICS LLCAA 00136634  10/17/24

149.22MECHANICAL TRADES PARTS AND SU 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43009253617535021830 W W GRAINGER INCAA 00136635  10/17/24

864.59VIDEO PRODUCTION SUBSCRIPTION 01-6770-1110-1000-33771000-271-271-5885CINV9651063725 WEVIDEO INCAA 00136636  10/17/24

1,243.39STOOLS - 12"Wx12"Dx18"H, RS CA 01-7810-5760-1110-19480000-500-005-4300INV415676-MTD001038130 WORTHINGTON DIRECTAA 00136637  10/17/24

530.95PARKING PERMITS (STAFF & STUDE 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-355-355-4300PS-INV123699036970 DRI STICK DECAL CORPORATIONAA 00136638  10/17/24

376.18YGNACIO VALLEY HIGH - STUDENT 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-399-399-4300PS-INV122939036970 DRI STICK DECAL CORPORATIONAA 00136638  10/17/24

699.16ACOUSTIC GUITARS, YAMAHA F335 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-358-358-4300ARINV72333722059288 GUITAR CENTER STORES INCAA 00136639  10/17/24
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1,393.47ASSESSMENT - GFTA-3 Record For 01-9010-5760-1190-36006000-517-017-430026311733025042 NCS PEARSON INCAA 00136641  10/17/24

250.00PICKUP AND RECYCLING FEES OF D 01-0000-0000-8200-50340000-556-016-58901749065710 PRIME 1 INCAA 00136643  10/17/24

2,099.22ASSESSMENT - BERS-3 TEACHER RA 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-43003054049007736 PRO-ED INCAA 00136644  10/17/24

1,862.12TEST OF ADOL & ADULT 01-9010-5760-1190-36006000-517-017-43003054662007736 PRO-ED INCAA 00136644  10/17/24

169.02WORK TABLE, STAINLESS STEEL TO 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-238-009-43002781865-00064069 R W SMITH & COAA 00136645  10/17/24

2,300.67UNDERCOUNTER REFRIGERATOR, BEV 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-238-009-44002781865-00064069 R W SMITH & COAA 00136645  10/17/24

4,547.45MISC SUPPLIES 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-156-009-65902764289-02064069 R W SMITH & COAA 00136645  10/17/24

4,547.45MISC SUPPLIES 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-179-009-65902764300-03064069 R W SMITH & COAA 00136645  10/17/24

2,686.37OAKWORKS HI-LO TREATMENT TABLE 01-6500-5760-1110-12000000-500-005-440094108058477 REHABMART LLCAA 00136646  10/17/24

3,150.84ANNUAL ALL PRODUCT RENAISSANCE 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-192-192-5885INV5345153038343 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INCAA 00136647  10/17/24

1,013.83SPECTRUM RUBBER SOCCER BALL, S 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300IN101470340051348 S&S WORLDWIDE INCAA 00136648  10/17/24

1,205.45SUPPLIES FOR FAST BIND MACHINE 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-4300212209025531 SADDLE POINT SYSTEMSAA 00136649  10/17/24

219.78SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES, ACTION 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300M7505691 1008473 SCHOLASTIC INCAA 00136651  10/17/24

9,739.42STUDENT PLANNERS, 2 COLOR CUST 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-358-358-4300C24-0294885043273 SDI INNOVATIONS INCAA 00136652  10/17/24

30.00SHREDDING SERVICES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-589061426036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00136653  10/17/24

497.83TOOL, TECHANGLE, 5-125 BLK/BLK 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-4300ARV / 62620187052384 SNAP ON INDUSTRIALAA 00136654  10/17/24
7,160.17STORAGE CABINET, MOBILE W/TOTE 01-6770-1110-1000-33771000-326-326-4400208134786691064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLCAA 00136655  10/17/24

6,784.63PROTOCOLS - FAR EXAMINEE RESPO 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-4300IN-00372885030165 PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT RESOUAA 00136658  10/17/24

762.85PROTOCOLS - BRIEF2 SELF-REPORT 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-5843IN-00372885030165 PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT RESOUAA 00136658  10/17/24

-50.00CR:  INV 2758360-00 9/19/24 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-114-009-44002758360-01064069 R W SMITH & COAA 00136659  10/17/24

28,821.41CR: INV 2699385-00 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-168-009-65902738600-00064069 R W SMITH & COAA 00136659  10/17/24

7,971.38FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2024-2025 FOR 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4612IN-157733060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INCAA 00136660  10/17/24

23,914.17FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2024-2025 FOR 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4612IN-157733060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INCAA 00136660  10/17/24

35.00SHREDDING SERVICES, 64-GALLON 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-260-260-589061790036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00136661  10/17/24

45.00SHREDDING SERVICE, 64 GALLON, 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-271-271-589061753036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00136661  10/17/24

30.00SHREDDING SERVICES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-589062154036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00136661  10/17/24

56.43CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-115-115-4300384468708001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136663  10/17/24

985.30CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-142-142-4300385237312001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136663  10/17/24

88.60TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES: OP 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-4300385190957001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136663  10/17/24

57.63CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-182-182-4300385303445001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136663  10/17/24

61.04ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES  - OPEN 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-115-115-4300384468708001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136663  10/17/24

186.05CLASSROOM AND TEACHER MATERIAL 01-0000-3300-1000-08010000-470-470-4300385538568001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136663  10/17/24

90.20OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0000-0000-7100-50280000-507-007-4300384182339001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136663  10/17/24

55.07OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-4300382689607001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136663  10/17/24
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64.99CLASSROOM MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-145-145-4300383238967001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136663  10/17/24

38.83CLASSROOM SUPPLIES; OPEN ORDER 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-4300385682271001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136663  10/17/24

376.12COTTON SWABS, Q-TIPS WITH ANTI 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300384414591001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136663  10/17/24

11.18OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-6500-5760-1190-12150000-505-005-4300383212699001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136663  10/17/24

88.34OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-4300385130760001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136663  10/17/24

117.99OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-6500-5001-3120-16520000-500-005-4300385123305001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136663  10/17/24

534.41TRU RAY CONSTRUCTION PAPER, 50 01-6770-1110-1000-33770000-181-181-4300385230448001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136663  10/17/24

206.43OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-9010-5760-3120-36690000-778-005-4300385229273001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136663  10/17/24

706.89DIVIDERS - LUXOR RECLAIM ACOUS 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-505-005-4400384510591001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136663  10/17/24

73.00POSTAGE (OPEN ORDER) 2024-25 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-142-142-5965385583747001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136663  10/17/24

116.43BUILDING TRADES MATERIALS AND 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300993760058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00136664  10/17/24

856.38GENERAL MAINTENANCE TRADES MAT 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300985939058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00136664  10/17/24

618.77MECHANICAL TRADES MATERIALS AN 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300998120 -NPTAAK058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00136664  10/17/24

5.90PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300S014045583.001015889 HEIECK SUPPLYAA 00136666  10/17/24

7,077.35HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES fo 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-430099S101039667.001027013 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COMPANYAA 00136667  10/17/24

3,725.00PEST/GOPHER CONTROL SERVICES O 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-556013681207060533 MCCAULEY AGRICULTURAL &AA 00136668  10/17/24
6,196.61PLATFORM SERVICES- ANNUAL ALL 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-179-179-5885INV5345639038343 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INCAA 00136669  10/17/24

586.15GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARTS AND 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-43009269958006021830 W W GRAINGER INCAA 00136670  10/17/24

287.72MECHANICAL TRADES PARTS AND SU 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43009256299661021830 W W GRAINGER INCAA 00136670  10/17/24

4,588.50PE UNIFORM PACKAGE #1 50/50 TE 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-235-235-430045524-072924060645 KULI IMAGE INCAA 00136671  10/17/24

4,158.17PROTOCOLS - TOWRE-2 FORM B REC 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-430026682544025042 NCS PEARSON INCAA 00136672  10/17/24

-28.01CR INV 379990369001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-132-132-4300378994621001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136673  10/17/24

1,170.29CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-4300383192105001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136673  10/17/24

2,512.08DAILY PLANNER, CUSTOM 8.5 X OU 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-145-145-43002019965062416 MIMEO.COM INCAA 00136674  10/17/24

358.92HOYER FULL BACK 4-POINT PADDED 01-6500-5760-1110-12000000-500-005-430096625058477 REHABMART LLCAA 00136675  10/17/24

3,920.80INDEPENDENT SERVICES CONTRACT: 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-587870272748065185 SANTA BARBARA TRANSPORTATION CAA 00136677  10/17/24

323.13Scholastic Magazine for TK Kin 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-191-191-4300M7545737 4008473 SCHOLASTIC INCAA 00136678  10/17/24

35.00SHREDDING SERVICES, SHRED WORK 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-355-355-430062161036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00136679  10/17/24

80.00SHREDDING SERVICE EVERY 6 WEEK 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-589062486036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00136679  10/17/24

3,494.66FILE CABINET, CLASSROOM SELECT 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-4300208134732477064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLCAA 00136680  10/17/24

3,830.02STORAGE UNIT- CHILDCRAFT ABC F 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-179-179-4400208134860772064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLCAA 00136680  10/17/24

2,251.41SI#00613013  BALL, SOCCER, SIZ 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320208134920465064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLCAA 00136680  10/17/24

2,299.95UPS SERVICES OPEN ORDER DENT M 01-0000-0000-7200-50360000-512-012-59650000742872394022940 UNITED PARCEL SERVICEAA 00136682  10/17/24

249.70CUSTOM STAFF LANYARDS. ITEM #L 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-132-132-43007678060698 WEST COAST LANYARDS INCAA 00136683  10/17/24
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334.75RECORDER: HARMONY H100, 25 PAC 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-4300SI2447975024196 WEST MUSIC COMPANYAA 00136684  10/17/24

800.13WESTCO TA5202-08, TAMBOURINE, 01-6770-1110-1000-33770000-115-115-4300SI2452027024196 WEST MUSIC COMPANYAA 00136684  10/17/24

1,802.18ALTO SAX, JUPITER JAS710GN; IT 01-6770-1110-1000-33770000-231-231-4400SI2444150024196 WEST MUSIC COMPANYAA 00136684  10/17/24

3,658.60INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT T 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-587814561060503 WHITECASTLE TOURS INCAA 00136685  10/17/24

381.38ITEM # 190g I MAKE A DIFFERENC 01-6500-5001-2490-15000000-505-005-430015011067190 WORLD CLASS AWARDSAA 00136687  10/17/24

2,033.48COVER/ENCLOSURE FOR GOLF CART; 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-326-326-4615L51435035781 YAMAHA GOLF CARS OF CALIFORNIAAA 00136688  10/17/24

370.23HANGTAG, 2024-2025 STUDENT PAR 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-4300PS-INV123746036970 DRI STICK DECAL CORPORATIONAA 00136689  10/17/24

377.54HANGTAG, STAFF PARKING PERMITS 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-326-326-4300PS-INV123746036970 DRI STICK DECAL CORPORATIONAA 00136689  10/17/24

335.84Giant Ball Pit Crash Pad - 72' 01-7810-5760-3120-19480000-500-005-4300INV-340519059129 KOURI, CARRIEAA 00136690  10/17/24

227.13PAINT RACK, WITH TEMPERA CAKES 01-6770-1110-1000-33770000-196-196-4300652473061367 NASCO EDUCATION LLCAA 00136691  10/17/24

526.21COLORED PENCILS, PENCILS SCHOL 01-6770-1110-1000-33770000-358-358-4300653097061367 NASCO EDUCATION LLCAA 00136691  10/17/24

892.49FAUX LEATHER CONFERENCE CHAIRS 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-4300MK610285022039 NATIONAL BUSINESS FURNITUREAA 00136692  10/17/24

5,950.983 U- DESK WITH FILE & BOOKCASE 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-4400MK610285022039 NATIONAL BUSINESS FURNITUREAA 00136692  10/17/24

81.30RESTAURANT SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDE 01-9010-3800-1000-39910000-355-355-4300S0453576052820 NUWEST TEXTILE GROUPAA 00136693  10/17/24

49.4820" - 20 3/4 Bulk 144 Pc White 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-168-168-430073291653101027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANYAA 00136694  10/17/24

936.84FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2024-2025 FOR 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4612IN-0160691060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INCAA 00136695  10/17/24
2,810.52FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2024-2025 FOR 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4612IN-0160691060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INCAA 00136695  10/17/24

88.68REPAIRS TO FUEL STORAGE TANK S 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-56529272034873 REINHOLDT, DARIN JAMESAA 00136696  10/17/24

354.73REPAIRS TO FUEL STORAGE TANK S 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-56529272034873 REINHOLDT, DARIN JAMESAA 00136696  10/17/24

12,777.09HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITY CARDS & C 01-0000-0000-2100-20100000-500-004-430045224065583 ROCKWELL PRINTING INCAA 00136697  10/17/24

89.90THE NEW YORK TIMES UPFRONT DIG 01-3010-3200-1000-30700000-462-462-4300M7561155 8008473 SCHOLASTIC INCAA 00136698  10/17/24

497.83TOOL, TECHANGLE, 5-125 BLK/BLK 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-4300ARV/62620187052384 SNAP ON INDUSTRIALAA 00136699  10/17/24

470.37CARPET, CHILDCRAFT, ROUND 12 F 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-4300208134966142064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLCAA 00136700  10/17/24

125.00THERAPIST AID - GROUP MEMBERSH 01-6500-5001-3120-14000000-500-005-58856C3CCBA1-0006065727 THERAPIST AID LLCAA 00136701  10/17/24

118.80SUBSCRIPTION, TIME FOR KIDS, G 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-196-196-4300082824033436 TIME LLCAA 00136702  10/17/24

408.1742" Orange Looper Tube with 18 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-175-175-4300INV911203056956 TRAFFIC SAFETY STORE, THEAA 00136703  10/17/24

762.33ROGER DIGIMASTER 5000 V2 01-6500-5730-1110-12000000-500-005-44005401874454062073 SONOVA USA INCAA 00136704  10/17/24

720.71ROGER NECKLOOP (02) (US, CHAMP 01-6500-5760-1110-12000000-500-005-44005401879735062073 SONOVA USA INCAA 00136704  10/17/24

3,716.18Equipment, Vic Firth Timpani M 01-6770-1110-1000-33770000-355-355-4300INV1311370.1057086 STEVE WEISS MUSIC INCAA 00136705  10/17/24

147.22VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615430959009221 FUTURE AUTO CENTER OF CONCORDAA 00136706  10/17/24

588.88VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615322750009221 FUTURE AUTO CENTER OF CONCORDAA 00136706  10/17/24

1,917.06BOOK LOT: NONFICTION HIGH PLUS 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-358-358-4210689100041065 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILDAA 00136707  10/17/24

306.23ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN OR 01-9010-1110-1000-43010000-187-187-4300386671950001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136708  10/17/24

1,212.74TWO WAY RADIOS FOR SCHOOL BUSE 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-440048232058245 RED CLOUD INCAA 00136709  10/17/24
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4,850.95TWO WAY RADIOS FOR SCHOOL BUSE 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-440048232058245 RED CLOUD INCAA 00136709  10/17/24

91.31REPAIRS TO FUEL STORAGE TANK S 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-56529273034873 REINHOLDT, DARIN JAMESAA 00136710  10/17/24

365.26REPAIRS TO FUEL STORAGE TANK S 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-56529273034873 REINHOLDT, DARIN JAMESAA 00136710  10/17/24

147.02HI-VIS SAFETY VEST ORANGE S/M 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-119-119-4300182686744050646 ULINEAA 00136711  10/17/24

202.54FLEET PARTS- OPEN ORDER FOR 20 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-46159192575794021830 W W GRAINGER INCAA 00136712  10/17/24

810.13FLEET PARTS- OPEN ORDER FOR 20 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-46159192575794021830 W W GRAINGER INCAA 00136712  10/17/24

11,702.87reissue of ck 135662 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-440045650901R039125 BIG TEX TRAILER WORLD INCAA 00136713  10/17/24

300.00cawee pro develop 24/25 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-504-004-521020533038758 CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OFAA 00136714  10/17/24

349.21Materials and Supplies 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-267-267-4300SUPPLIES 090424E16539 KNAPP, CINDYAA 00136716  10/17/24

9,594.69Employee Self-Paid Benefits 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9539007103-0039OCT24061102 S S I C C C  DENTALAA 00136718  10/17/24

927.18Employee Self-Paid Benefits 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-953930081849 OCT24061103 S S I C C C  VISIONAA 00136719  10/17/24

414.82Materials and Supplies 01-0000-1110-1000-00700000-490-017-4300M7501616 2008473 SCHOLASTIC INCAA 00136720  10/17/24

236.42approaches to learning 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-176-176-5210061924-062224E39825 ANDERSON, LAURENAA 00136724  10/17/24

591.96hose 2024 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-5210040424-040624E45556 EDWARDS, OMAR  DAA 00136728  10/17/24

309.00avid june 2024 01-3010-0000-2700-30700000-231-231-5210061024-061224E30416 ESTENSON, MEGANAA 00136730  10/17/24

389.65avid june 2024 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-324-324-5210061024-061224E48088 GRIFFIN, LEVIRTAA 00136732  10/17/24
259.20social emotional learning 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-176-176-5210062724-063024E41073 IWAHASHI, ROSEANNAA 00136733  10/17/24

263.22making the pyp happen 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-176-176-5210062724-063024E42864 LUONG, LANGAA 00136734  10/17/24

300.96hosa 2024 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-5210040424-040624E44560 NGUYEN, NATHANAA 00136737  10/17/24

372.00hose 2024 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-5210040424-040624E38506 PINTADO, DAVIDAA 00136740  10/17/24

205.00avid june 2024 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-231-231-5210061024-061224E42980 SHERIDAN, CIARAAA 00136741  10/17/24

246.71avid june 2024 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-231-231-5210061024-061224E44914 SHIN, JOEYAA 00136742  10/17/24

65,357.41LEGAL SERVICES AGREEMENT, OPEN 01-0000-0000-7100-50280000-507-007-58504492063771 LEONE AND ALBERTS A PROFESSIONAA 00136744  10/17/24

2,040.00HVAC EQUIPMENT REPAIRS AND SER 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5652082787059309 BEL AIR MECHANICAL INCAA 00136749  10/17/24

350.92ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43001276-1046631062424 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIAA 00136750  10/17/24

43.90MAINTENANCE AND CONSTRUCTION S 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-430046755060757 CONSTRUCTION ZONE LLC, THEAA 00136751  10/17/24

948.00OPERATIONAL PERMIT FEES FOR SC 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5890CCCFP20240001861036793 CONTRA COSTA COUNTYAA 00136752  10/17/24

95.20BUILDING AND LUMBER MATERIALS, 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300349749050733 DOLANS OF CONCORD INCAA 00136753  10/17/24

427.93LANDSCAPING MATERIALS AND SUPP 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-430023699060003430 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS INCAA 00136754  10/17/24

951.29HVAC SUPPLIES AND REPAIR MATER 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43005465566040166 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INCAA 00136755  10/17/24

2,188.96OPEN ORDER FOR PAPER & SUPPLIE 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-430011742625052429 KELLY SPICERS INCAA 00136756  10/17/24

125.00ELEVATOR AND WHEELCHAIR LIFT I 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5890E2104672OA053057 STATE OF CALIFORNIAAA 00136757  10/17/24

32.00E-WASTE FEE 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-4385MB18785241013856 APPLE COMPUTER INCAA 00136759  10/17/24

4,820.22ELECTRONIC DEVICE/TABLET, 11-I 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-4485MB18785241013856 APPLE COMPUTER INCAA 00136759  10/17/24
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223.63BOOKS FOR MATH DEPT. 5 PRACTIC 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-280-280-42104583580013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCAA 00136760  10/17/24

3,111.67SERVICE OPERATIONS D&I LABOR 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-500-022-440063378066435 INSIDE SOURCE INCAA 00136763  10/17/24

183.52CHORAL MUSIC BOOKS: OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4210366760540032333 J W PEPPER & SON INCAA 00136765  10/17/24

597.84Supplies: Sheet Music, Dark Ri 01-0000-1110-1000-07130000-355-355-4300366800902032333 J W PEPPER & SON INCAA 00136765  10/17/24

156.93FOLDER, MUSIC COLLAGE ITEM#100 01-6770-1110-1000-33771000-112-112-4300366775079032333 J W PEPPER & SON INCAA 00136765  10/17/24

67.99CLASS MATERIALS, INSTRUMENTAL 01-9010-1110-1000-47130000-271-271-4300366802572032333 J W PEPPER & SON INCAA 00136765  10/17/24

374.16MATERIALS, MAINTENANCE, AND RE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5652W300653063676 BAY CITY EQUIPMENT INDUSTRIESAA 00136767  10/17/24

7,161.00HVAC AND PLUMBING MATERIALS PA 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5652232086-3029465 BELL PRODUCTS INCAA 00136768  10/17/24

610.00PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-556016934304057039 DEWEY PEST CONTROLAA 00136769  10/17/24

158.07GLOVES, ADVANCARE NITRILE EXAM 01-6500-5760-1110-10030000-326-326-4300S106607064111 MERSI DISTRIBUTION LLCAA 00136770  10/17/24

4,306.505TH GRADE PACKS, MYSTERY SCIEN 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-154-154-4300SP-20330061666 MYSTERY SCIENCE INCAA 00136771  10/17/24

419.57PANZONE WALL MOUNT CABINET 18 01-0000-0000-7700-52890000-518-018-6585673297025034532 ANIXTER INCAA 00136772  10/17/24

127.91HVAC PARTS, MATERIALS AND EQUI 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300FI42905010484 BAKER DISTRIBUTING COMPANYAA 00136773  10/17/24

2,692.29SI#00582000  EAR CANAL BUDS, F 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-932038724063811 BLACK VAULT INC, THEAA 00136774  10/17/24

726.36SI#00615010  BALL, PLAYGROUND, 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-93202485961057990 CANNON SPORTS INCAA 00136775  10/17/24

69.63OPEN ORDER FOR AUDIOLOGY SUPPL 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-43003608768053047 COCHLEAR AMERICASAA 00136776  10/17/24
1.18CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-43009330120018426 COLE SUPPLY COMPANY LLCAA 00136777  10/17/24

149.21ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43001276-1046750062424 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIAA 00136778  10/17/24

699.30CLASS MATERIALS, HOSPITALITY/C 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-022-430045749027439 DAVI PRODUCEAA 00136779  10/17/24

109.89BUILDING AND LUMBER MATERIALS, 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300351796050733 DOLANS OF CONCORD INCAA 00136780  10/17/24

23.13HVAC SUPPLIES AND REPAIR MATER 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43005475791040166 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INCAA 00136781  10/17/24

246.69SCIENCE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FO 01-0000-1110-1000-07300000-324-324-43003063909022721 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INCAA 00136782  10/17/24

1,426.75SI#00158300  DISPENSER, PAPER 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320605617309035777 HILLYARD INCAA 00136783  10/17/24

202.22LANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300393180005184 JOSEPH'S LAWNMOWER AND LOCK INAA 00136784  10/17/24

12,115.20ClickUp Brain - Quantity 32 fo 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5885INV41208064686 MANGO TECHNOLOGIES INCAA 00136785  10/17/24

440.93SI#00252322  BANDAGE, 3/4 x 3 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320S106551064111 MERSI DISTRIBUTION LLCAA 00136786  10/17/24

558.00LEGAL ADVERTISING OPEN PURCHAS 01-0000-0000-7200-50340000-556-016-58100006850836056786 CALIFORNIA NEWSPAPERS PARTNERSAA 00136787  10/17/24

6,000.00STUDENT ENGAGEMENT CONSULTANT, 01-3182-1110-1000-32820000-273-273-51001008066909 DELTA BAY IMPACTAA 00136788  10/17/24

486.55LIQUID WATERCOLOR 8 OZ, QTY 2 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-549-010-4300P43103870101053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLCAA 00136789  10/17/24

236.15BOOKS - LIBRARY, IMMUNITY (CON 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-355-355-4210441367F064683 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136790  10/17/24

816.46SHIPPING AND HANDLING 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-198-198-4300133562064885 JOSTENS INCAA 00136791  10/17/24

725.97Preschool Two-Station Sand & W 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300707379080224062769 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT COMPANYAA 00136792  10/17/24

1,384.61Fully Loaded Mobile STEM Stati 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4400707379080224062769 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT COMPANYAA 00136792  10/17/24

192.67SULPHITE 12X18 YELLOW QTY 1; T 01-6770-1110-1000-33770000-191-191-4300130586092424005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00136793  10/17/24
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414.11CLASSROOM CARPET: FLEX-SPACE C 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-140-140-4300129420092324005514 LAKESHORE LEARNINGAA 00136794  10/17/24

83.61GLUE STICKS BY ASHLAND, FULL S 01-6770-1110-1000-33770000-112-112-4300535671031797 MICHAELS STORES INC & SUBSAA 00136795  10/17/24

1,073.15SONA PUMP LED FLASHLIGHT; ITEM 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-152-152-430041138060727 MORE PREPARED LLCAA 00136796  10/17/24

7,909.35PEST CONTROL DISTRICT WIDE; OP 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-55602222062303 AMERIGREEN TECHNOLOGY INCAA 00136798  10/17/24

24,411.762024-2025 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM IN 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-565213647051711 BI-JAMAR INCAA 00136802  10/17/24

91.57HVAC SUPPLIES AND REPAIR MATER 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43005483491040166 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INCAA 00136803  10/17/24

8,203.23HOTEL ACCOMODATIONS FOR 20 STA 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-521072039162059641 MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL INCAA 00136804  10/17/24

15,234.57HOTEL ACCOMODATIONS FOR 20 STA 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-521091145352059641 MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL INCAA 00136804  10/17/24

23,348.852024-2025 NON-PUBLIC AGENCY ?? 01-6500-5760-1180-10000000-702-005-5100MD9152024062478 ASCEND REHAB SERVICES INCAA 00136805  10/17/24

28,602.002024-2025 NON-PUBLIC AGENCY ?? 01-6500-5760-1180-12170000-702-005-5100MD9152024062478 ASCEND REHAB SERVICES INCAA 00136805  10/17/24

106,972.002024-2025 NON-PUBLIC AGENCY ?? 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5100MD9152024062478 ASCEND REHAB SERVICES INCAA 00136805  10/17/24

3,000.00NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-588009202024064355 COMMUNICATION ACROSS BARRIERSAA 00136806  10/17/24

2,920.353029640 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-143-014-558019654090-100224002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00136807  10/17/24

10,433.753039575 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-145-014-558019331202-100124002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00136807  10/17/24

7,541.973041822 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-326-014-558016081301-100124002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00136807  10/17/24

2,896.343018379 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-549-014-558018112050-100124002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00136807  10/17/24
7,800.002024-2025 NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MA 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-58807870064619 EDTHEORY LLCAA 00136808  10/17/24

3,610.00FY24-25 INDEPENDENT SERVICE CO 01-6500-5760-1190-16640000-505-005-58001310067136 KAREN ZUNIGAAA 00136809  10/17/24

415.05Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-140-014-554067738910099A-S24007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00136810  10/17/24

8,279.75Electricity 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-510-014-554016218963011A-S24007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00136810  10/17/24

14,392.50NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-58808861065816 PRISTINE REHAB CARE LLCAA 00136811  10/17/24

6,392.00CONTRACT FOR ASSISTANCE FOR FI 01-0000-0000-7200-50320000-512-012-580064133500023800 ROBERT HALF INTERNATIONAL INCAA 00136812  10/17/24

18,314.78NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-10000000-702-005-5100INV029446037940 SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUP INC, THAA 00136814  10/17/24

73,477.25NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-12170000-702-005-5100INV029213037940 SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUP INC, THAA 00136814  10/17/24

168,172.48NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5100INV029315037940 SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUP INC, THAA 00136814  10/17/24

60,193.80NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100INV029386037940 SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUP INC, THAA 00136814  10/17/24

18,534.49NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5880INV029315037940 SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUP INC, THAA 00136814  10/17/24

945.002024-2025 INDEPENDENT SERVICE 01-6500-5760-1190-16640000-505-005-5800000408067106 STUART, MALORIE ROSEAA 00136815  10/17/24

320.002024-2025 INDEPENDENT SERVICE 01-6500-5760-3140-16640000-505-005-58003254056581 SUMA KIDS INCAA 00136816  10/17/24

4,000.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT - 01-6500-5760-1190-16640000-505-005-5800INV-0722067068 AUGMENTATIVE COMMUNICATIONSAA 00136817  10/17/24

313.85Garbage 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-238-014-551001-0105102SEP24R002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136818  10/17/24

413.60Garbage 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-509-014-551001-0103835SEP24R002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136818  10/17/24

172.30Garbage 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-510-014-551001-0048541SEP24R002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136818  10/17/24

1,949.312024-2025 FISCAL YEAR NON-PUBL 01-6500-5760-1180-16500000-702-005-5880INV-0693066893 CORNERSTONE EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIAA 00136819  10/17/24
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1,400.002024-2025 NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MA 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-588011429063954 JOHNSTON TYLER, JANETAA 00136820  10/17/24

5,500.00LEA MEDI-CAL BILLING PROGRAM O 01-9010-0000-2100-36001000-517-017-5800AR-35361059879 MEDICAL BILLING TECHNOLOGIES IAA 00136821  10/17/24

36,504.00NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5100250864-04063095 OUTMAN, RICHARD RAA 00136822  10/17/24

70.2010-55621 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-174-014-551010-004570SEP24R053769 PITTSBURG DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136823  10/17/24

890.6510-55621 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-175-014-551010-0033348SEP24R053769 PITTSBURG DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136823  10/17/24

1,148.6510-45009 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-178-014-551010-004570SEP24R053769 PITTSBURG DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136823  10/17/24

1,894.5010-45008 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-273-014-551010-004570SEP24R053769 PITTSBURG DISPOSAL SERVICEAA 00136823  10/17/24

797.903-0210-0250031 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-280-014-55100210-013274610031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00136824  10/17/24

605.503-0210-0250028 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-289-014-55100210-013274607031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210AA 00136824  10/17/24

93.00SHREDDING SERVICES FOR STUDENT 01-0000-0000-3130-50450000-517-017-589061885036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00136825  10/17/24

93.00OPEN ORDER: SHREDDING FOR SPEC 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-589061885036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00136825  10/17/24

33.00OPEN ORDER: SHREDDING FOR SPEC 01-6500-5001-2100-16650000-505-005-589061885036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00136825  10/17/24

2,549.602024-2025 INDEPENDENT SERVICE 01-0000-0000-2490-50460000-517-017-510078649022632 VAN GEMEREN-MERCADO, MARIAAA 00136826  10/17/24

1,650.00Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890OCT 2024063092 BRANDT, DAN & THERESAAA 00136827  10/17/24

1,560.00Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890AUG2024060809 CINCOTTA, CATALINAAA 00136828  10/17/24

19,800.00Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890MARCH&JULY2024065246 JAHNKE, HEATHER & WILLIAMAA 00136829  10/17/24
15,915.00Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890SEP&DEC22,AUG24063213 JEAN WEISSAA 00136830  10/17/24

16,000.00Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890APR-SEP2024062452 JERGE, DENNIS & LESLIEAA 00136831  10/17/24

2,517.50Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890AUG2024067055 MCILROY, MARYAA 00136832  10/17/24

1,888.94E-COAT PAINT - OPEN ORDER FOR 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-43008487-3008665 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANYAA 00136833  10/17/24

1,974.38IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE OPEN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300146793502-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00136834  10/17/24

1,730.94IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE PARTS 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300146935055-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00136834  10/17/24

96.50BLDG TRADES - TRACK MIX, SAND, 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300146795848-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00136834  10/17/24

125.00ELEVATOR AND WHEELCHAIR LIFT I 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5890E 2104672 OA053057 STATE OF CALIFORNIAAA 00136835  10/17/24

1,330.00Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890NOV2023-JUNE2024067185 TERRELL, ABIGAIL & JOHNAA 00136836  10/17/24

114.74CUSTODIAL ADMIN - MATERIALS AN 01-0000-0000-8200-52600000-500-014-4300093149059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INCAA 00136837  10/17/24

22.69GM - MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES FO 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300093081059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INCAA 00136837  10/17/24

690.00Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890AUG-SEPT2024064039 WALLS, JOLYNN CHAMPION WALLS AAA 00136838  10/17/24

7,905.002024-2025 NON -PUBLIC AGENCY M 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-58802112063955 BEHAVIOR MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONSAA 00136839  10/17/24

7,647.052024-2025 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM IN 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-565213563051711 BI-JAMAR INCAA 00136840  10/17/24

130.002024-2025 NON-PUBLIC SCHOOLS M 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-51008812627064438 BUILDING CONNECTIONS BEHAVIORAAA 00136841  10/17/24

949.00NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5880092024064355 COMMUNICATION ACROSS BARRIERSAA 00136842  10/17/24

53,240.002024-2025 FISCA YEAR NON-PUBLI 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-510022303223054475 CW SPEECH & LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIAA 00136843  10/17/24

138,918.542024-2025 NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MA 01-6500-5760-1180-10000000-702-005-5100MD09302024067134 ENSEMBLE THERAPYAA 00136844  10/17/24
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25,000.002024-2025 NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MA 01-6500-5760-1180-10000000-702-005-5880MD08312024067134 ENSEMBLE THERAPYAA 00136844  10/17/24

224.77Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890MAY-JULY2024066913 JOSEPH, NICOLE & MATTHEWAA 00136845  10/17/24

3,500.102024-2025 FISCAL YEAR NON-PUBL 01-6500-5760-1180-12140000-702-005-5880V24632039064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLDAA 00136846  10/17/24

1,010.00PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560606627059850 PEPPER INVESTMENTS INCAA 00136847  10/17/24

2,202.68LOCKER PARTS, WHITE BOARDS, CA 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-430010013198-00024840 SHIFFLER EQUIPMENT SALES INCAA 00136850  10/17/24

1,965.13ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE AT DISTRI 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5652444741059008 STAR ELEVATOR INCAA 00136851  10/17/24

11,538.46Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890SEPT 2024065048 TRANA, JUSTIN & FRANCESAA 00136852  10/17/24

5,664.402024-2025 NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MA 01-0000-0000-3140-50410000-517-017-5100173707067207 24/7 ALLSTAFF LLCAA 00136853  10/17/24

11,112.202024-2025 NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MA 01-6500-5760-1180-12140000-702-005-5100173707067207 24/7 ALLSTAFF LLCAA 00136853  10/17/24

16,040.502024-2025 NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MA 01-0000-0000-3140-50410000-517-017-5880173626067207 24/7 ALLSTAFF LLCAA 00136853  10/17/24

13.52Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-5230081224-082324E004060 ARRUDA, DIANNEAA 00136854  10/17/24

62.58Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-50400000-513-013-5230090324-093024E45968 ASHTON, LAURENAA 00136855  10/17/24

125.42Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-701-554-5871050124-060624066924 BERG, KELLEENAA 00136856  10/17/24

53.67Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6546-5001-3120-19460000-505-005-5230081224-090424E003527 BOVE, WILLIAMAA 00136857  10/17/24

37.52Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-701-554-5871082224-083024063092 BRANDT, DAN & THERESAAA 00136858  10/17/24

217.68Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230072924-091824E003999 BYRNE, ANNEAA 00136859  10/17/24
675.002025 CADA STATE CONVENTION 01-6266-3200-1000-38070000-462-462-5210155358036090 CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF DIREAA 00136860  10/17/24

749.00CCIS 2024-2025 CALIFORNIA CONS 01-6266-3200-1000-38070000-462-462-521025-011040541 CALIFORNIA CONSORTIUM FORAA 00136861  10/17/24

870.60Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-701-554-5871010124-060624065686 CARTER, DANAAA 00136862  10/17/24

10,070.00Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890JAN2023-MAR2024067222 COOPER-FLOWERS, ERIKAA 00136863  10/17/24

687.96ROOM RESERVATION GDAA25C 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-5210IPU2ND7D052271 DISNEY DESTINATIONS LLCAA 00136864  10/17/24

208.24Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-701-554-5871050124-062824064993 GHIASY, FEROZUDDIN AND TAHOORAAA 00136865  10/17/24

865.05Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-701-554-5871082823-052224064996 MCADAM, ANNAA 00136866  10/17/24

940.50COURTYARD SAN DIEGO MISSION VA 01-6266-3200-1000-38070000-462-462-521091627056065460 MHF MV OPERATING VI LLCAA 00136867  10/17/24

130.52Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-5230090224-093024E38928 QUEZADA, LETICIAAA 00136868  10/17/24

3,500.00ENTERTAINMENT SERVICES, ISC, C 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-326-326-5800229872981059166 SOS ENTERTAINMENTAA 00136869  10/17/24

53.74Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-7810-4760-3130-38150000-500-004-5230080824-082824E36634 VANESSA CASTILLOAA 00136870  10/17/24

6.70Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5710-1110-10200000-500-005-5230092524E33023 *PARWEEN*AA 00136871  10/17/24

6,802.903029934 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-222-014-558049947907-100324002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICTAA 00136872  10/17/24

13.40Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5710-1110-10200000-500-005-5230091124-092524E45228 CONTRERAS, GABRIELA ADRIANAAA 00136873  10/17/24

13.40Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5710-1110-10200000-500-005-5230091124-092524E38446 CORONADO, BRIDGETTEAA 00136874  10/17/24

1,294.0319-1936 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-701-554-5871050124-062824064844 GALDAMEZ, GLADIS SALGUEROAA 00136875  10/17/24

13.40Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5710-1110-10200000-500-005-5230091124-092524E23667 JOSE, MARIA TARAAA 00136876  10/17/24

13.40Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5710-1110-10200000-500-005-5230091124-092524E42429 KIER, DANIELLEAA 00136877  10/17/24
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1,415.7419-1025 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-119-014-551000246123 SEP24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00136878  10/17/24

1,350.9619-1015 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-145-014-551000246123 SEP24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00136878  10/17/24

1,708.0419-1016 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-153-014-551000246123 SEP24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00136878  10/17/24

1,405.1019-1023 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-174-014-551000246123 SEP24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00136878  10/17/24

3,801.7619-1892 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-326-014-551000246123 SEP24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00136878  10/17/24

2,633.9819-1027 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-355-014-551000246123 SEP24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00136878  10/17/24

2,403.3019-1388 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-399-014-551000246123 SEP24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00136878  10/17/24

1,802.9619-1022 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-462-014-551000246123 SEP24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00136878  10/17/24

751.0819-1228 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-547-014-551000246123 SEP24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00136878  10/17/24

1,328.8419-380 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-549-014-551000246123 SEP24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00136878  10/17/24

3,744.3819-1936 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-551-014-551000246123 SEP24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00136878  10/17/24

2,035.2219-0001612 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-554-014-5510002464140 SEP24002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEAA 00136878  10/17/24

13.40Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5710-1110-10200000-500-005-5230091124-092524E47359 OCHOA ESPINOZA, ADRIANAAA 00136879  10/17/24

517.502024-2025 NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MA 01-6500-5760-1180-12140000-702-005-5100173497067207 24/7 ALLSTAFF LLCAA 00136880  10/17/24

177.22OCTOBER - JUNE COST FOR FILE S 01-6500-5001-2100-16520000-505-005-589011167931060580 ACCESS INFORMATION HOLDINGS LLAA 00136881  10/17/24

4,475.17287291826831 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5974X10102024059615 AT&T MOBILITY II LLCAA 00136882  10/17/24
32,031.60BAYES ACHIEVEMENT CENTER - NON 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-510035675062984 BAYES ACHIEVEMENT CENTER INCAA 00136883  10/17/24

131.33Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-5230090324-092624E46467 CARDOZA FRAIRE, BESAIDAAA 00136884  10/17/24

6.70Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5710-1110-10200000-500-005-5230091124E31540 CURRY, MICHELLE LEEAA 00136885  10/17/24

110.97Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-5230090324-092724E38934 DADASHNEJAD, NAGHMEHAA 00136886  10/17/24

63.25Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-513-013-5230090324-093024E38167 DE MARTINI, ERINAA 00136887  10/17/24

61.44Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230090424-092624E45201 DURHAM, SHAKIRAAA 00136888  10/17/24

194.99Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-5230090324-093024E47222 ESCOBAR, KINGPEEAA 00136889  10/17/24

22.85Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6387-3800-3110-37961000-500-022-5230090424-093024E43880 HUFFORD, DEMETRAAA 00136891  10/17/24

34.71Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-5230081424-091624E46981 HURLEY, JASMINAA 00136892  10/17/24

13.40Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5710-1110-10200000-500-005-5230091124 & 092524E003309 IBRAHIMI, PARWEENAA 00136893  10/17/24

14.41Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-5230091224E41593 JOHNSON, MARIANNEAA 00136894  10/17/24

3,482.93Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-3600-16650000-505-005-5871050124-062824064998 KEKAI, CHRISTINAAA 00136895  10/17/24

13.40Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5710-1110-10200000-500-005-5230091124 & 092524E38468 MANGIAPANE, PATRICIAAA 00136896  10/17/24

6.70Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5710-1110-10200000-500-005-5230092524E41471 MCCRACKEN, ANNEAA 00136897  10/17/24

46.70Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-5230080624-093024E43865 MEDRANO, KATHRYNAA 00136898  10/17/24

280.00License renewal 01-6500-5760-3150-12190000-500-005-5300RENEWAL 092724E39856 RODRIGUEZ ARRUFAT, JOYCEAA 00136901  10/17/24

116.18License renewal 01-3312-0000-2100-31410000-500-005-5230082224-093024E000176 ROSELIN, JONATHANAA 00136902  10/17/24

13.40Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5710-1110-10200000-500-005-5230091124 & 092524E004194 RULE, DARIENAA 00136903  10/17/24
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123.02Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5760-1130-12180000-500-005-5230082924-092424E14435 SCALISE, JENNIFERAA 00136904  10/17/24

116,680.972024-2025 NON-PUBLIC AGENCY - 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100100924MDUSD059172 ED SUPPORTS LLCAA 00136905  10/17/24

8,658.652024-2025 FISCAL YEAR NON-PUBL 01-6500-5760-1180-12140000-702-005-5880V24344015064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLDAA 00136907  10/17/24

630.00NANCY J COLLINS, TUTOR - INDEP 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-58000000139061798 NANCY J COLLINSAA 00136908  10/17/24

949.43Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-168-014-554065015284832A-S24007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00136909  10/17/24

529.32E-COAT PAINT - OPEN ORDER FOR 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-43008704-1008665 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANYAA 00136910  10/17/24

762.31SHIPPING AND HANDLING 01-0000-0000-3900-50410000-517-017-44005401798976062073 SONOVA USA INCAA 00136911  10/17/24

1,537.42SHIPPING AND HANDLING 01-6500-5760-1110-12000000-500-005-44005401741713062073 SONOVA USA INCAA 00136911  10/17/24

379.98OPEN ORDER FOR MAINTENANCE & R 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-56525401792751062073 SONOVA USA INCAA 00136911  10/17/24

811.03P.A. SYSTEM TECHNICIAN SERVICE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-565242895035534 SOUND AND SIGNAL INCAA 00136912  10/17/24

349,668.00SPECTRUM CENTER - NON-PUBLIC S 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100INV#2024-07-V008940 SPECTRUM CENTER INCAA 00136913  10/17/24

25,000.00SPECTRUM CENTER - NON-PUBLIC S 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5880INV-000005865008940 SPECTRUM CENTER INCAA 00136913  10/17/24

98.83Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-2100-20100000-519-019-5230073024-082824E48194 STEELE, RUTHAA 00136914  10/17/24

130.002024-2025 NON-PUBLIC SCHOOLS M 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-51008984293064438 BUILDING CONNECTIONS BEHAVIORAAA 00136915  10/17/24

936.00FIELD TRIP TO THE CHABOT SPACE 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-119-119-589513922799038174 CHABOT SPACE & SCIENCE CENTERAA 00136916  10/17/24

2,838.005TH GRADE TRIP TO THE LESHER C 01-9010-1110-1000-43550000-191-191-5895498243036558 CITY OF WALNUT CREEKAA 00136917  10/17/24
27.15Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230080124-082924E003146 DULANEY, MICHAELAA 00136918  10/17/24

6.44Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230100224E43996 LOPEZ, DANIELAA 00136919  10/17/24

207.00LEGAL SERVICES, PROFESSIONAL S 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-58502229881050499 LOZANO SMITH LLPAA 00136920  10/17/24

6,500.00IB TRAINING EXPENSE - TRAINING 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-524-004-58001067059 MARIA PAULA VERGARAAA 00136921  10/17/24

223.76STORAGE CONTAINERS - RENTAL OP 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-56189022000407060489 MOBILE MINI INC.AA 00136922  10/17/24

75.32Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230090324-093024E45686 NELSON, ALEXAA 00136923  10/17/24

1,834.72SHIPPING AND HANDLING 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300159382059055 OMEGA INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY INCAA 00136924  10/17/24

245.00PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560606827059850 PEPPER INVESTMENTS INCAA 00136925  10/17/24

311.29E-COAT PAINT - OPEN ORDER FOR 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-43007679-5008665 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANYAA 00136926  10/17/24

1,423.92IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE PARTS 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300147109326-001064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDIAA 00136927  10/17/24

2,860.002024-2025 INDEPENDENT SERVICE 01-6500-5760-1190-16640000-505-005-580016066130 SPEECH THERAPY BY THE BAYAA 00136928  10/17/24

36,288.98Mediation 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890AUGUST 2024 0925064859 VANBEEK, PAULINEAA 00136929  10/17/24

3,589.00MOVING AND HAULING SERVICES AS 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-58901000132061244 VETS MOVE JUNK LLCAA 00136930  10/17/24

7.38LANDSCAPE - MATERIALS AND SUPP 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300093167059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INCAA 00136931  10/17/24

1,498.00ASSOCIATION OF CALIFORNIA SCHO 01-3010-3200-2700-30700000-462-462-5210YSNB68V9DMJ027579 ASSOCIATION OF CA SCHOOL ADMINAA 00136932  10/17/24

518.4175164203 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-525-004-5210RES NO #17563057942 CIM/J STREET HOTEL SACRAMENTOAA 00136933  10/17/24

1,500.00FIELD TRIP AT POSTINO RESTAURA 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-5895PREPAY PO#252253066062 LAFPOS ASSOCIATES LLCAA 00136934  10/17/24

5,805.88Equipment Rentals/Lease 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-140-014-554057924911225A-S24007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00136935  10/17/24
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4,319.80Lodging for CMC South 2024 Con 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-231-231-5210BW 316280489-04065909 ROBRAY HOTEL PARTNERSHIPAA 00136936  10/17/24

5,855.20NONPUBLIC SCHOOL AGREEMENT 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-510008-24-29058243 SHINING STAR FOUNDATIONAA 00136937  10/17/24

25,000.00STAR ACADEMY - NON-PUBLIC SCHO 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-588008-24-29058243 SHINING STAR FOUNDATIONAA 00136937  10/17/24

471.21Hotel for CLEE (Center for Lea 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-231-231-521024912803067224 WARWICK HOTEL ASSOCIATESAA 00136938  10/17/24

1,010.60HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95372060/2401103029468 C C C TREASURERAA 00136945  10/17/24

227.45HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95352065/2401103036848 C C C TREASURER SDIAA 00136946  10/17/24

210.10HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95201020/2401103061747 C C C TREASURER STRSAA 00136947  10/17/24

112.26HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95302020/2401103061747 C C C TREASURER STRSAA 00136947  10/17/24

1,876.63HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95231051/2401103018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00136948  10/17/24

524.85HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95241052/2401103018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00136948  10/17/24

1,876.63HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95332051/2401103018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00136948  10/17/24

524.85HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95342052/2401103018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00136948  10/17/24

2,746.03HAND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-95362050/2401103018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZAA 00136948  10/17/24

3.78PARTS AND TOOL SUPPLIES- OPEN 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-461910102445137064001 BRANDT, PATRICK AAA 00136949  10/24/24

15.10PARTS AND TOOL SUPPLIES- OPEN 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-461910102445137064001 BRANDT, PATRICK AAA 00136949  10/24/24

807.28PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300S014059339.001015889 HEIECK SUPPLYAA 00136950  10/24/24
227.23LANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300373911005184 JOSEPH'S LAWNMOWER AND LOCK INAA 00136951  10/24/24

158.38ERASER CAPS, PINK, BOX 144, IT 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-273-273-4300643151061367 NASCO EDUCATION LLCAA 00136952  10/24/24

54.97ERASER PINK SM TUB 120, ITEM # 01-6770-1110-1000-33770000-358-358-4300643698061367 NASCO EDUCATION LLCAA 00136952  10/24/24

134.86VAPA SUPPLIES - BOTTLE FLIPTOP 01-6770-1110-1000-33770000-399-399-4300657000061367 NASCO EDUCATION LLCAA 00136952  10/24/24

47.25MEDICAL EXAMS/PHYSICALS AND DO 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-583584577755062964 OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS OFAA 00136953  10/24/24

141.75MEDICAL EXAMS/PHYSICALS AND DO 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-583584577755062964 OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS OFAA 00136953  10/24/24

99,289.25BUSINESSPLUS BUDGET ITEM DETAI 01-0000-0000-7700-50880000-518-018-5885INV425816061291 POWERSCHOOL HOLDINGS LLCAA 00136954  10/24/24

159.57ADMINISTER DRUG AND ALCOHOL TE 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-58350198306-IN058440 PREFERRED ALLIANCE INCAA 00136955  10/24/24

478.71ADMINISTER DRUG AND ALCOHOL TE 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-58350198306-IN058440 PREFERRED ALLIANCE INCAA 00136955  10/24/24

714.49CUTTING MAT, 11.8 X 8.7;  ITEM 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-273-273-4300472463064842 PROJECT LEAD THE WAYAA 00136956  10/24/24

745.00REGISTRATION FEE FOR THE PLTW 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-134-134-521085141953-SUMMIT064842 PROJECT LEAD THE WAYAA 00136956  10/24/24

71.78GLASSES, SAFETY--ANTI SCRATCH 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-273-273-4300472048064842 PROJECT LEAD THE WAYAA 00136957  10/24/24

321.09GOPHER COMP 1000 - COMPOSITE F 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300IN406554061320 PROPHET CORPORATION, THEAA 00136958  10/24/24

1,594.97FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2024-2025 FOR 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4612IN-016906060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INCAA 00136959  10/24/24

4,784.91FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2024-2025 FOR 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4612IN-016906060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INCAA 00136959  10/24/24

3,581.01ANNUAL ALL PRODUCT RENAISSANCE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-178-178-5885INV5347363038343 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INCAA 00136960  10/24/24

313.78INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC CLASS MATER 01-9010-1110-1000-47130000-271-271-4300359059736 ROCKIN ROBBIES INCAA 00136961  10/24/24

485.39LWO INCIDENCE EQUIMENT FOR STU 01-6500-5730-1110-12000000-500-005-43005401979736062073 SONOVA USA INCAA 00136962  10/24/24
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2,624.43CHAIR- GLOBAL INDUSTRIES ARMLE 01-7810-5760-1110-19480000-500-005-4300208134471869064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLCAA 00136963  10/24/24

615.65LABOR AND MATERIALS (AUTO BODY 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-565780748043013 THOMAS ROBERTSONAA 00136964  10/24/24

2,462.59LABOR AND MATERIALS (AUTO BODY 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-565780748043013 THOMAS ROBERTSONAA 00136964  10/24/24

51.81EQUIPMENT PARTS AND SUPPLIES O 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300116771006581 TRIMON INCAA 00136965  10/24/24

47,903.62MANDATORY WEED ABATEMENT, BRUS 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-565162719061668 FRANK J MCGUIREAA 00136967  10/24/24

1,093.22PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300S6266752.001003912 GENERAL PLUMBING SUPPLYAA 00136968  10/24/24

1,456.44PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300S014067516.001015889 HEIECK SUPPLYAA 00136969  10/24/24

1,722.49SI#00495872  ENVELOPE, WINDOW, 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320312519067159 JAL EQUITY CORPAA 00136970  10/24/24

1,426.94LANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300393128005184 JOSEPH'S LAWNMOWER AND LOCK INAA 00136971  10/24/24

492.06EQUIPMENT REPAIR 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-5652391771005184 JOSEPH'S LAWNMOWER AND LOCK INAA 00136971  10/24/24

603.98PARTS AND BELTS, OPEN ORDER FO 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-43001256037101 KHALIL IBRAHIMAA 00136972  10/24/24

150.00STRUCTURAL AND TREE  BEE COLON 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-55601095066917 KRITSCHER, PETERAA 00136973  10/24/24

105.22BUILDING TRADES MATERIALS AND 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300987482058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00136974  10/24/24

91.06GENERAL MAINTENANCE TRADES MAT 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300972545058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00136974  10/24/24

72.89MECHANICAL TRADES MATERIALS AN 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300989130058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00136974  10/24/24

2,831.25LANDSCAPING MATERIALS, LABOR & 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-565139361063082 MEDALLION LANDSCAPEAA 00136975  10/24/24
50.00TOWEL SERVICE FOR SHOPOPEN ORD 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-553052250845061301 MISSION LINEN SUPPLYAA 00136976  10/24/24

1,774.47NORTHGATE: PORTABLE CLASSROOM 01-9010-0000-8700-36140000-358-014-56212627710024861 MOBILE MODULAR MANAGEMENTAA 00136977  10/24/24

197.00FENCING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-430010450059204 MORGAN'S OUTDOOR LIVING INCAA 00136978  10/24/24

29.51CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-142-142-4300385924664001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136979  10/24/24

27.43OFFICE/ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPLIES 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-112-112-4300384307684001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136979  10/24/24

58.75OFFICE SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDER F 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-132-132-4300384936008001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136979  10/24/24

33.88OFFICE DEPOT HANGING FILE FOLD 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-174-174-4300385851157001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136979  10/24/24

9.82CLASSROOM AND TEACHER MATERIAL 01-0000-3300-1000-08010000-470-470-4300385538571001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136979  10/24/24

217.28CHAIRS, REALSPACE MAYHART VINY 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-326-326-4300385386298001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136979  10/24/24

258.24CONSTRUCTION PAPER; PRANT SMAR 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-187-187-4300385847628001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136979  10/24/24

78.34OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-4300380610646001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136979  10/24/24

56.08OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-9010-5760-3120-36690000-726-005-4300384600531001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136979  10/24/24

2,195.25SI#00584650  CONSTRUCTION PAPE 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320377145223001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136979  10/24/24

32,260.75PARTIAL PROVIDER DASHBOARD PER 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-588520240701-MTDIABL065699 6CRICKETS INCAA 00136980  10/24/24

9,217.50PARTIAL PROVIDER DASHBOARD PER 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-535-022-588520240701-MTDIABL065699 6CRICKETS INCAA 00136980  10/24/24

64,521.75PARTIAL PROVIDER DASHBOARD PER 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-588520240701-MTDIABL065699 6CRICKETS INCAA 00136980  10/24/24

552.00OPEN ORDER FOR SPRINKLER, IRRI 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-43000018101883-001065651 HERITAGE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY GROUAA 00136981  10/24/24

73.08HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES fo 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-430099S101044671.001027013 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COMPANYAA 00136982  10/24/24
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222.50BUILDING TRADES MATERIALS AND 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300987662058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00136983  10/24/24

84.39GENERAL MAINTENANCE TRADES MAT 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300990372058827 LOWES HIW INCAA 00136983  10/24/24

25.00TOWEL SERVICE FOR SHOPOPEN ORD 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-5530522454948061301 MISSION LINEN SUPPLYAA 00136984  10/24/24

3,160.10CHAIRS- SHAPES SERIES SCHOOL C 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-179-179-4300INV14214186054537 SCHOOL OUTFITTERSAA 00136986  10/24/24

2,339.81SIMPLEX ROOM DIVIDER, FIVE PAN 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-289-289-4400INV14214658054537 SCHOOL OUTFITTERSAA 00136986  10/24/24

357.44Whiteboard, Markerboard, Moore 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-187-187-4300208134977351064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLCAA 00136987  10/24/24

102.40BOOK COMPOSITION DUAL RULED LI 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-132-132-4300208134862973064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLCAA 00136987  10/24/24

503.01CHILDCRAFT CONSTRUCTION PAPER 01-6770-1110-1000-33770000-188-188-4300208134873844064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLCAA 00136987  10/24/24

1,667.26TABLE- CLASSROOM SELECT - RECT 01-7810-5760-1110-19480000-500-005-4300208134822310064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLCAA 00136987  10/24/24

926.73Whiteboard, Markerboard, Moore 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-187-187-4400208134977351064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLCAA 00136987  10/24/24

1,365.00XMedius Cloud Fax - DID (per f 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-59734653585065459 UBEO WEST LLCAA 00136989  10/24/24

153.96SERVICE FOR RISO OPEN ORDER FO 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-168-168-58906095074056153 MBA OF CALIFORNIAAA 00136990  10/24/24

285.12TEACHER/CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-168-168-4300384312573001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136991  10/24/24

58.15CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-182-182-4300383856949001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136991  10/24/24

-116.21CR:  INV 382393600001 CK 13606 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-4300383032897001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136991  10/24/24

169.09OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-4300383212242001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136991  10/24/24
10.82CLASSROOM SUPPLIES AND MATERIA 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-191-191-4300379224484002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136991  10/24/24

27.88SDC CLASSROOMS SUPPLIES OPEN O 01-6500-5760-1110-10040000-168-168-4300382301458002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136991  10/24/24

55.51OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-6500-5730-1110-10200000-748-005-4300384211996001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136991  10/24/24

83.14OFFICE SUPPLIES AS NEEDED FOR 01-9010-0000-3110-36003000-533-017-4300382592646001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00136991  10/24/24

8,559.50ONE TIME IMPLEMENTATION FEE 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-500-022-5800INV604475067097 PARCHMENT LLCAA 00136992  10/24/24

445.80SUPPLIES FOR FAST BIND MACHINE 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-4300212301025531 SADDLE POINT SYSTEMSAA 00136993  10/24/24

861.84VEHICLE TIRES AND PARTS - OPEN 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-461647008066582 TRI VALLEY TIRE INCAA 00136996  10/24/24

3,447.38VEHICLE TIRES AND PARTS - OPEN 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-461647008066582 TRI VALLEY TIRE INCAA 00136996  10/24/24

812.50ISC: CONSULTING AND TRAINING B 01-0000-0000-7200-50320000-512-012-58002024-112055180 BOOTHE, BRENDA MAA 00136997  10/24/24

1,095.31SECOND STEP EARLY LEARNING. PR 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-132-132-43002050809051426 COMMITTEE FOR CHILDRENAA 00136998  10/24/24

207.02FOR VEHICLE REPAIRS WHEN NEEDE 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657Z1-240970030061070 CUMMINS PACIFIC LLCAA 00136999  10/24/24

828.08FOR VEHICLE REPAIRS WHEN NEEDE 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657Z1-240970030061070 CUMMINS PACIFIC LLCAA 00136999  10/24/24

1,697.25ELD SUPPLIES - DIFFERENTIATING 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-399-399-43002414067166 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR BILINAA 00137001  10/24/24

27,457.57ASSESSMENT - WOODCOCK-JOHNSON 01-9010-5760-1190-36006000-517-017-4300INV218505062573 RIVERSIDE ASSESSMENTS LLCAA 00137002  10/24/24

1,807.20CONTRACT FOR ASSISTANCE FOR FI 01-0000-0000-7200-50320000-512-012-580064151174023800 ROBERT HALF INTERNATIONAL INCAA 00137003  10/24/24

30.00BIMONTHLY SHREDDING SERVICES 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-289-289-589061761036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00137004  10/24/24

9.00DOCUMENT SHREDDING FOR TRANSPO 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-589061754036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00137004  10/24/24

36.00DOCUMENT SHREDDING FOR TRANSPO 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-589061754036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00137004  10/24/24
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56.0064 - GALLON (PLANT BASED) CONT 01-6500-5001-2700-16500000-718-005-589060820036939 SHRED WORKS INCAA 00137004  10/24/24

1,206.75JUMBO STACKS LARGE SCALE CUPS, 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-175-175-4300703104052882 SPEED STACKS INCAA 00137006  10/24/24

6,543.53DESK, CLASSROOM SELECT, CONTEM 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-358-358-4300208134945650064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLCAA 00137007  10/24/24

653.10RENTAL CHARGE, RECURRING MONTH 01-9010-1110-4000-35280000-326-326-5618INV-4757947055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFOAA 00137008  10/24/24

1,024.341099 ENVELOPE MOISTEN TO SEAL 01-0000-0000-7200-50320000-512-012-43000089946054002 DELUXE CORPORATIONAA 00137009  10/24/24

1,584.73Lakeshore Fully Washable Liqui 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300117856091824062769 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT COMPANYAA 00137010  10/24/24

4,390.00ACCELERATED SPANISH ADOPTION - 01-6300-1110-1000-37350000-500-004-41101288063742 ONE WAY EDUCATION LLCAA 00137011  10/24/24

55.65CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-115-115-4300384953757001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137012  10/24/24

57.41BELKIN 6-OUTLET POWER STRIP WI 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-134-134-4300383193643001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137012  10/24/24

1,651.19CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-4300385023239002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137012  10/24/24

55.21CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN PURCH 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300383666131001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137012  10/24/24

395.08ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN O 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-358-358-4300384110780001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137012  10/24/24

358.17FILLER PAPER, C-Line, 8?? x 1 01-0000-1110-1000-07120000-326-326-4300382564083001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137012  10/24/24

60.97OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 01-0000-0000-7200-50320000-512-012-4300386306012001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137012  10/24/24

172.44CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-4300386905375001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137012  10/24/24

60.42Ashley Chalk Design Mini White 01-6500-5760-1120-11040000-154-154-4300382262143001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137012  10/24/24
10.91ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN OR 01-9010-1110-1000-43010000-187-187-4300385409692001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137012  10/24/24

713.10WHITEBOARD, QUARTET, DRY-ERASE 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-4400381181672001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137012  10/24/24

125.24ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN O 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-358-358-4300388363577001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137013  10/24/24

92.49LABEL MAKER, Brother P-touch P 01-0000-1110-1000-07130000-326-326-4300387962432002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137013  10/24/24

193.21PENCIL SHARPENER, X-ACTO Might 01-0000-1110-1000-07540000-326-326-4300387963853001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137013  10/24/24

91.69PENCILS, Ticonderoga #2 Pre-sh 01-0000-1110-1000-07890000-326-326-4300387962432001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137013  10/24/24

98.42WRIST BANDS, BLUE, GREEN, PACK 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-549-010-4300387963081001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137013  10/24/24

210.77CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-4300388306434001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137013  10/24/24

287.94PHOTOGRAPHY EQUIPMENT - FOTODI 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-43002276590949 C027309 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INCAA 00137014  10/24/24

24.43FOR VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615Z1-240970033061070 CUMMINS PACIFIC LLCAA 00137015  10/24/24

97.73FOR VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615Z1-240970033061070 CUMMINS PACIFIC LLCAA 00137015  10/24/24

256.00FOR VEHICLE REPAIRS WHEN NEEDE 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657Z1-240970033061070 CUMMINS PACIFIC LLCAA 00137015  10/24/24

1,024.00FOR VEHICLE REPAIRS WHEN NEEDE 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657Z1-240970033061070 CUMMINS PACIFIC LLCAA 00137015  10/24/24

4,000.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-197-197-58001012066909 DELTA BAY IMPACTAA 00137016  10/24/24

2,076.62LETTERS AND NUMBERS FOR ME 202 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-114-114-4300INV214252035855 NO TEARS LEARNING INCAA 00137018  10/24/24

49.99CR inv 385237312001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-142-142-4300385748025001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137019  10/24/24

64.93OFFICE SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDER F 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-132-132-4300388453759001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137019  10/24/24

116.97ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN O 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-358-358-430038438926001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137019  10/24/24
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83.04CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-4300388685592001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137019  10/24/24

-30.99ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN OR 01-9010-1110-1000-43010000-187-187-4300388770160001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137019  10/24/24

86.87P.E. DEPT CLASS SUPPLIES AND M 01-9010-1110-1000-47200000-358-358-4300386704599001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137019  10/24/24

2,193.20112-090-004-6 00 01-0000-0000-7200-52900000-500-002-589024 114242029310 TAX COLLECTOR, CONTRA COSTA COAA 00137020  10/24/24

205.00avid june 2024 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-5210061024-061224E44013 AHNSTEDT, ADRIANEAA 00137021  10/24/24

353.79sac avid june 2024 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-525-004-5210062424-062624E004548 BRODER, MERANDAAA 00137022  10/24/24

346.63avid june 2024 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-5210061024-061224E001399 BUITRAGO, DANIEL LAA 00137023  10/24/24

296.25avid june 2024 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-525-004-5210061024-061224E002947 CUNEO, JOANAA 00137024  10/24/24

488.18powerschool 2024 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5210072324-072624E45361 FERNANDEZ, ANGEL ALEJANDROAA 00137025  10/24/24

295.00therapy law & ethics 01-6500-5001-3120-14000000-500-005-5210052224-053124E47505 FITZPATRICK, PATRICKAA 00137026  10/24/24

464.96avid june 2024 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-5210061024-061224E003357 FOSTER, CATHLEENAA 00137027  10/24/24

229.34powerschool 2024 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5210072324-072624E47367 FUENTES AGUSTIN, WILLMANAA 00137028  10/24/24

217.00avid june 2024 01-6266-0000-2100-38070000-525-004-5210061024-061224E22696 HARTWIG, SUSANAA 00137029  10/24/24

395.87avid june 2024 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-5210061024-061224E002606 JUICO, JEFFREYAA 00137030  10/24/24

538.81workers comp 2024 01-0000-0000-7200-50280000-507-007-5210061224-061424E35591 KNIPSTEIN, JILLAA 00137031  10/24/24

296.96calecse 2024 01-6266-5730-1110-38070000-505-005-5210030724-030824E41471 MCCRACKEN, ANNEAA 00137032  10/24/24
263.52cal hose 2024 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-5210040424-040624E46478 MIRANDA, VANESSA RAA 00137033  10/24/24

264.07avid june 2024 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-5210061024-061224E43882 RAMOS, ALEJANDROAA 00137034  10/24/24

799.00fixing ed 2024 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-196-196-5210061024-062124E44707 SCHMIDT, ELIZABETHAA 00137035  10/24/24

93.31yearbook academy 2024 01-9010-1110-1000-47080000-324-324-5210070824-071124E44717 SESAR, ZACHARYAA 00137036  10/24/24

306.96calecse 2024 01-6266-5730-1110-38070000-505-005-5210030724-030824E22235 SHARMA, PRATIBHAAA 00137037  10/24/24

355.85workers comp 2024 01-0000-0000-7200-50310000-507-007-5210061224-061424E003183 SHEEHY, RYANAA 00137038  10/24/24

331.79summer leadership 2024 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-5210062424-062824E001450 WEINTRAUB, CARISSAAA 00137039  10/24/24

1,320.00Conferences 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-5210INV24-00124B015215 ALAMEDA COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCAAA 00137040  10/24/24

480.00Conferences 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-535-022-5210INV24-00124C015215 ALAMEDA COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCAAA 00137040  10/24/24

1,800.00Conferences 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-5210INV24-00124A015215 ALAMEDA COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCAAA 00137040  10/24/24

70.00Fingerprinting Services 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-119-119-5894100224067239 ANSARI, MOHAMMAD IBRAHIMAA 00137041  10/24/24

23,338.00federal interest 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-000-000-866023/24 Q4034922 CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCAAA 00137042  10/24/24

50.97Prepaid Benefits (AR use only) 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9504COBRA REFUNDB002028 DUENAS, LUZAA 00137044  10/24/24

206.19pbis pizza 042424 01-0930-0000-2420-09300000-145-145-4300SUPPLIES 080624E002694 ORELLANA, SILVIAAA 00137051  10/24/24

3,400.00Software License/Maintenance 01-4035-1110-1000-31750000-653-004-5885INV12763064050 PANORAMA EDUCATION INCAA 00137052  10/24/24

219.00Postage 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-182-182-5965POSTAGE 100224E36761 RHINEBECK, HEATHERAA 00137053  10/24/24

411.20fuel tax 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5890JUL-SEP 2024A026287 STATE BOARD OF EQUALIZATIONAA 00137054  10/24/24

1,644.80fuel tax 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5890JUL-SEP 2024B026287 STATE BOARD OF EQUALIZATIONAA 00137054  10/24/24
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534.00outdoor ed camp 01-9010-1110-1000-43430000-143-143-5895CAMP REFUND067216 VALADEZ, KARSTINAA 00137056  10/24/24

42,647.052024-2025 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM IN 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-565213685051711 BI-JAMAR INCAA 00137057  10/24/24

943.85PREV: PO#243785 INV:75696 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-326-326-430075696062218 TLG ENTERPRISES INCAA 00137060  10/24/24

4,005.00PREV: PO#243785 INV:75696 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-326-326-589075696062218 TLG ENTERPRISES INCAA 00137060  10/24/24

11,074.95LOCKSMITH PARTS AND SUPPLIES - 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-430022K539295034532 ANIXTER INCAA 00137061  10/24/24

1,194.30LOCKSMITH PARTS AND SUPPLIES O 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-440022K538323034532 ANIXTER INCAA 00137061  10/24/24

28,941.65ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE SERVI 01-8150-0000-8200-51480000-551-014-5890A2662059203 AURORA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICESAA 00137062  10/24/24

2,275.21SI#00163130  DUST PAN, LARGE S 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-93209330673018426 COLE SUPPLY COMPANY LLCAA 00137063  10/24/24

2,649.85ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43001276-1046817062424 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIAA 00137064  10/24/24

2,465.24SWIMMING POOL REPAIRS AT CPHS, 01-8150-0000-8110-51820000-551-014-565234006059695 EAST BAY POOL SERVICE INCAA 00137066  10/24/24

4,880.00REGULAR POOL SERVICES SCOPE OF 01-8150-0000-8110-51820000-551-014-589034005059695 EAST BAY POOL SERVICE INCAA 00137066  10/24/24

663.09PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300S6258780.001003912 GENERAL PLUMBING SUPPLYAA 00137067  10/24/24

366.86INSTUMENTAL MUSIC SUPPLIES, OP 01-0000-1110-1000-00130000-525-013-4300MDUSD100424C001493 C & L MUSICAA 00137070  10/24/24

2,574.82INSTRUMENTAL REPAIRS, OPEN ORD 01-0000-1110-1000-00130000-525-013-5652MDUSD100324001493 C & L MUSICAA 00137070  10/24/24

1,225.36SECCM HANDBOOK, 3RD ED, SECOND 01-4203-4760-2490-31640000-534-004-421035452054927 EL ACHIEVEAA 00137073  10/24/24

38.07CR INV CM561035 PO#250168 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4400CM561035040166 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INCAA 00137074  10/24/24
57.62Plate Stand, SERVICE 01-0930-4760-1000-09300000-534-004-430015315062532 L & J ENGRAVINGAA 00137075  10/24/24

287.50BOYS WATER POLO OFFICIALS, OPE 01-9010-1110-4000-35190000-324-324-5807289059275 MAC WATER POLO REFEREE ASSOCAA 00137076  10/24/24

575.00GIRLS WATER POLO OFFICIALS, OP 01-9010-1110-4000-35200000-324-324-5807289059275 MAC WATER POLO REFEREE ASSOCAA 00137076  10/24/24

41.76TOWEL SERVICE FOR TRANSPORTATI 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5530522409209061301 MISSION LINEN SUPPLYAA 00137077  10/24/24

167.04TOWEL SERVICE FOR TRANSPORTATI 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5530522409209061301 MISSION LINEN SUPPLYAA 00137077  10/24/24

172.30ART SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 20 01-0000-1110-1000-07940000-324-324-43003902922060220 BLICK ART MATERIALS LLCAA 00137078  10/24/24

256.53RENTAL OF TABLES/CHAIRS/TENTS/ 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5618237255-2067107 JRM EQUIPMENT LLCAA 00137080  10/24/24

80.00VEHICLE ALIGNMENTS AND REPAIRS 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-565715596061160 JUST JOE'SAA 00137081  10/24/24

320.00VEHICLE ALIGNMENTS AND REPAIRS 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-565715596061160 JUST JOE'SAA 00137081  10/24/24

5,866.25ANALOGY ADJ. HEIGHT STOOL W/OV 01-7810-5760-1110-19480000-500-005-430024-330333-1067133 K-LOG INCAA 00137082  10/24/24

1,165.6560"Wx24"D ABATIS LAB TABLE W/P 01-7810-5760-1110-19480000-500-005-440024-330333-1067133 K-LOG INCAA 00137082  10/24/24

98.97OPEN ORDER FOR PAPER & SUPPLIE 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-430011749224052429 KELLY SPICERS INCAA 00137083  10/24/24

1,333.21HEAVY -DUTY POCKET CHART - RED 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-119-119-4300129131092524062769 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT COMPANYAA 00137085  10/24/24

121.59SPED SUPPLIES - FILL IT UP FIN 01-3010-5760-1110-30700000-399-399-4300116517092124062769 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT COMPANYAA 00137085  10/24/24

17.57AA NIMH RECHARGEABLE BATTERY ( 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-132-132-4385161399-00056870 LIGHTSPEED TECHNOLOGIESAA 00137086  10/24/24

598.50BOYS WATER POLO OFFICIALS, OPE 01-9010-1110-4000-35190000-326-326-5807290059275 MAC WATER POLO REFEREE ASSOCAA 00137087  10/24/24

1,587.00BOYS WATER POLO OFFICIALS, OPE 01-9010-1110-4000-35190000-358-358-5807315059275 MAC WATER POLO REFEREE ASSOCAA 00137087  10/24/24

218.50GIRLS WATER POLO OFFICIALS, OP 01-9010-1110-4000-35200000-326-326-5807290059275 MAC WATER POLO REFEREE ASSOCAA 00137087  10/24/24

11/04/2024

16:09:54

Date:

Time:Page: 41

APSUPV2 - MIRANDA, DERRICK

Report ID:
User ID:

AP2100M: Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register



Account
Vendor

Reference #Number Vendor Name Description
Warrant
Number Amount

Warrant

For Warrants Dated 10/01/2024

Mount Diablo Unified School District
Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

10/31/2024-
01 01County Fund: General Fund SACS Fund:

Date
1,299.50GIRLS WATER POLO OFFICIALS, OP 01-9010-1110-4000-35200000-358-358-5807315059275 MAC WATER POLO REFEREE ASSOCAA 00137087  10/24/24

2,666.85EAR CUSHION - HAMILTONBUHL HEA 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-022-4300228158959027309 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INCAA 00137088  10/24/24

691.50MUSIC EQUIPMENT REPAIRS (OFF S 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-355-355-5652MDUSD092324A001493 C & L MUSICAA 00137089  10/24/24

1,000.00LEGAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE 01-0000-0000-7100-50280000-507-007-5850CWC-2048139061316 CARL WARREN & COMPANY LLCAA 00137090  10/24/24

175.05QUICK-WORD HANDBOOKS EVERYDAY 01-9010-1110-1000-43530000-181-181-421090857530002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES LLCAA 00137092  10/24/24

17,283.40I-Ready 2024-25 SCHOL YEAR 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-198-198-588590857602002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES LLCAA 00137092  10/24/24

4,000.00STUDENT ENGAGEMENT PROGRAM, IN 01-6332-3200-1000-33300000-462-462-51001013066909 DELTA BAY IMPACTAA 00137093  10/24/24

43.82DEMCO NORBOND LIQUID PLASTIC A 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-140-140-43007550139002741 DEMCO INCAA 00137094  10/24/24

2,252.42LANDSCAPING MATERIALS AND SUPP 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-430023798454003430 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS INCAA 00137095  10/24/24

3,279.60BIOLOGY COURSE COMPANION EBOOK 01-6300-1110-1000-37350000-500-004-4110452979064683 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137096  10/24/24

553.96GYM EQUIPMENT AT COLLEGE PARK 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-324-324-565200159852060195 GYMDOC INCAA 00137097  10/24/24

60.09CLASS MATERIALS, INSTRUMENTAL 01-9010-1110-1000-47130000-271-271-4300366831247032333 J W PEPPER & SON INCAA 00137098  10/24/24

628.14SHELF READY PROCESSING 01-9010-1110-1000-43010000-187-187-4300688140041065 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILDAA 00137099  10/24/24

686.50CONCIENCIA FONOLOGICA PRIMARIA 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-145-145-4300376072058653 LITERACY RESOURCES LLCAA 00137100  10/24/24

264.82BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER FOR 202 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615INVSAC25700022566 A-Z BUS SALES INCAA 00137102  10/24/24

1,059.27BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER FOR 202 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615INVSAC25700022566 A-Z BUS SALES INCAA 00137102  10/24/24
85.24FOR VEHICLE GLASS REPAIRS WHEN 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657I110292035952 ACTION GLASS INCAA 00137103  10/24/24

340.92FOR VEHICLE GLASS REPAIRS WHEN 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657I110292035952 ACTION GLASS INCAA 00137103  10/24/24

53.01SHOP SPECIALTY CLEANING SUPPLI 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-46199010368768058215 ACUITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INCAA 00137104  10/24/24

212.04SHOP SPECIALTY CLEANING SUPPLI 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-46199010368768058215 ACUITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INCAA 00137104  10/24/24

159.83TOW SERVICES AS NEEDED - OPEN 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5890223731066885 ARROWHEAD TOWING INCAA 00137105  10/24/24

639.32TOW SERVICES AS NEEDED - OPEN 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5890223731066885 ARROWHEAD TOWING INCAA 00137105  10/24/24

14.26AUTO PARTS - OPEN ORDER FOR TH 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615118140050158 BRENTWOOD AUTO PARTSAA 00137106  10/24/24

57.03AUTO PARTS - OPEN ORDER FOR TH 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615118140050158 BRENTWOOD AUTO PARTSAA 00137106  10/24/24

87.92UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-56184207964261062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2AA 00137107  10/24/24

351.68UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-56184207964261062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2AA 00137107  10/24/24

164.34POLYFIT CENTER CUT BOOK JACKET 01-9010-1110-1000-36520000-115-115-43007547444002741 DEMCO INCAA 00137108  10/24/24

133.47BUS/TRUCK PARTS FOR MDUSD FLEE 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-461501P26609060759 DENTONIS TRUCK PARTS & SERVICEAA 00137109  10/24/24

533.94BUS/TRUCK PARTS FOR MDUSD FLEE 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-461501P26609060759 DENTONIS TRUCK PARTS & SERVICEAA 00137109  10/24/24

320.00EIGHT (8) STUDENT REGISTRATION 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-289-289-5808WEB-21405060709 MATHCOUNTS FOUNDATIONAA 00137111  10/24/24

263.14LUMBER AND RELATED MATERIALS O 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300K46498035545 ASHBY LUMBER COMPANYAA 00137112  10/24/24

3,472.00HVAC AND PLUMBING MATERIALS PA 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5652232431-1029465 BELL PRODUCTS INCAA 00137114  10/24/24

668.00Remote Hours Support and Devel 01-0000-0000-7700-50880000-518-018-5800SCINV24066064053 CHAPMAN, ANTHONYAA 00137115  10/24/24

69.19COMMERCIAL AND SPECIALITY LIGH 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43000000260291062751 CME LIGHTING SUPPLY INCAA 00137116  10/24/24

11/04/2024

16:09:54

Date:

Time:Page: 42

APSUPV2 - MIRANDA, DERRICK

Report ID:
User ID:

AP2100M: Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register



Account
Vendor

Reference #Number Vendor Name Description
Warrant
Number Amount

Warrant

For Warrants Dated 10/01/2024

Mount Diablo Unified School District
Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

10/31/2024-
01 01County Fund: General Fund SACS Fund:

Date
127.47ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43001276-1046902062424 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIAA 00137117  10/24/24

322.40LOCKSMITH PARTS AND SUPPLIES - 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-430022K539166034532 ANIXTER INCAA 00137119  10/24/24

7,203.92LOCKSMITH PARTS AND SUPPLIES O 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-440022K539167034532 ANIXTER INCAA 00137119  10/24/24

376.80CLASS MATERIALS, HOSPITALITY/C 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-022-430045847027439 DAVI PRODUCEAA 00137121  10/24/24

2,010.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT- 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-179-179-580010172024066875 ERNEST NICHOLS IIIAA 00137123  10/24/24

829.00LANDSCAPING MATERIALS AND SUPP 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-430023828876003430 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS INCAA 00137124  10/24/24

848.32FIRE EXTINGUISHER ANNUAL MAINT 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-565262999053451 FIRE PROTECTION SPECIALISTSAA 00137125  10/24/24

2,148.36OPEN ORDER FOR PAPER & SUPPLIE 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-430011754033052429 KELLY SPICERS INCAA 00137126  10/24/24

233.62CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-112-112-4300386850721001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137127  10/24/24

308.06CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-145-145-4300384360316001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137127  10/24/24

198.69TEACHER SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FO 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-188-188-4300382403778001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137127  10/24/24

355.81OPEN ORDER FOR CLASSROOM SUPPL 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-197-197-4300385552448001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137127  10/24/24

66.49ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN OR 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-188-188-4300382232325001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137127  10/24/24

59.36CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-267-267-4300385003478001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137127  10/24/24

13.10CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-324-324-4300386632467001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137127  10/24/24

283.37CLASSROOM SCHOOL SUPPLIES, OPE 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-419-019-4300384080393001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137127  10/24/24
227.96CLASSROOM SUPPLIES AND MATERIA 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-191-191-4300384907108002064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137127  10/24/24

108.47OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-6500-5760-1190-12150000-505-005-4300385133785001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137127  10/24/24

63.63OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-6500-5760-3140-12170000-505-005-4300385130761001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137127  10/24/24

400.26OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-4300386117684001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137127  10/24/24

153.64OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-6546-5001-2100-19460000-505-005-4300385894912001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137127  10/24/24

39.82OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 01-6546-5001-3120-19460000-505-005-4300383332318001064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLCAA 00137127  10/24/24

879.00CONFERENCE REGISTRATION: ACSA 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-260-260-5210HJNPJWQ4S3V027579 ASSOCIATION OF CA SCHOOL ADMINAA 00137128  10/24/24

2,300.00REGISTRATION, 2025 CADA STATE 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-5210155062036090 CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF DIREAA 00137130  10/24/24

1,050.00REGISTRATION, 2025 CADA STATE 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-326-326-5210155061036090 CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF DIREAA 00137130  10/24/24

6.70Business Mileage & Othr Exp 01-6500-5710-1110-10200000-500-005-5230092524 RE33023 COLLINS, MARIEAA 00137132  10/24/24

35,085.00INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 01-9010-1110-1000-43430000-153-153-58953241029722 EXPLORING NEW HORIZONS INCAA 00137133  10/24/24

1,048.50LODGING: MARRIOTT MARQUIS SAN 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-260-260-5210R2RYMY60059641 MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL INCAA 00137134  10/24/24

746.48STUDENT ASSESSMENTS - CELF-5 R 01-9010-5760-1190-36006000-517-017-430026627812025042 NCS PEARSON INCAA 00137135  10/24/24

225.00FIELD TRIP, OAKLAND MUSEUM OF 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-022-5895PREPAY PO252324024263 OAKLAND MUSEUM OF CALIFORNIAAA 00137136  10/24/24

225.20AUDIOLOGY SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-43001889453039497 OAKTREE PRODUCTS INCAA 00137137  10/24/24

929.73CNG FUEL FOR EMERGENCY FUELING 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-461235017406964007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00137138  10/24/24

2,789.19CNG FUEL FOR EMERGENCY FUELING 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-461235017406964007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COAA 00137138  10/24/24

1,356.14HOTEL LODGING FOR THE 2024 ACS 01-9010-1110-1000-43010000-187-187-5210PREPAY PO252331061387 T-12 THREE LLCAA 00137139  10/24/24
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1,470.00THE LAWRENCE HALL OF SCIENCE S 01-9010-1110-1000-43520000-142-142-58952347018399 UC REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OAA 00137140  10/24/24

8,308.80MASTER SERVICES AGREEMENT: VAL 01-9010-5001-2100-36690000-500-005-5800INV00488361064122 VALANT MEDICAL SOLUTIONS INCAA 00137141  10/24/24

28,131.75WELLSPRING EDUCATIONAL SERVICE 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-58805182060877 WELLSPRING EDUCATIONAL SERVICEAA 00137142  10/24/24

15,050.00CARE YOUTH CORPORTION DBA LAVA 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100I-40943066119 CARE YOUTH CORPORATIONAA 00137143  10/24/24

14,107.50CHILD'S PLAY THERAPY SERVICES 01-6500-5760-3140-12170000-500-005-51005391061877 CHILDS PLAY THERAPY SERVICES PAA 00137144  10/24/24

2,287.80Subagreements/Services 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-5100SIN384764050258 LINDAMOOD-BELL LEARNING PROCESAA 00137145  10/24/24

10,100.00ORION ACADEMY - NON-PUBLIC SCH 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-51004321050260 ORION ACADEMYAA 00137146  10/24/24

7,900.00ORION ACADEMY - NON-PUBLIC SCH 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-58804321050260 ORION ACADEMYAA 00137146  10/24/24

113.27ELECTRICAL MATERIALS AND SUPPL 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-43005P65702062094 REXEL USA INCAA 00137147  10/24/24

7,991.25STOCKTON EDUCATIONAL CENTER - 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5880MU092402064821 SEC PRIVATE SCHOOLS INCAA 00137148  10/24/24

854.87E-COAT PAINT - OPEN ORDER FOR 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-43008874-2008665 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANYAA 00137149  10/24/24

1,079.86LOCKER PARTS, WHITE BOARDS, CA 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-430010011934-00024840 SHIFFLER EQUIPMENT SALES INCAA 00137150  10/24/24

54,743.17NONPUBLIC SCHOOL AGREEMENT 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-510009-09-06058243 SHINING STAR FOUNDATIONAA 00137151  10/24/24

12,000.00THE SPRINGSTONE SCHOOL - NON-P 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-510012707053724 SPRINGSTONE SCHOOL, THEAA 00137152  10/24/24
